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Jim Hetrick Invitational Varsity Girls Cross
Country Meet

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: Varsity Girls
 Date: Thursday, October 05, 2017

 Location: Grace Camp
 Weather: Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 73°

 

Results By: Kauder Racing, LLc

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 North Scott 2 6 7 19 21 25 28 55 21:02 1:36
2 Muscatine 4 9 10 18 26 38 41 67 21:23 1:35

3 Davenport
Assumption 3 11 12 14 30 52 70 21:27 2:04

4 Bettendorf 1 15 16 23 24 31 36 79 21:20 2:11
5 Western Dubuque 8 27 29 39 43 45 47 146 22:32 2:18
6 Central DeWitt 5 17 34 42 54 56 65 152 22:30 3:37
7 Davenport Central 13 32 46 49 50 53 57 190 23:05 2:28
8 Camanche 20 33 48 55 61 70 71 217 23:38 3:57
9 Davenport West 37 44 51 60 62 254 24:23 2:55
10 Wilton 35 40 59 64 69 267 24:56 3:49
11 Northeast 22 58 67 68 75 290 27:09 13:28
12 Maquoketa 63 66 72 73 74 76 348 28:54 7:03

Incomplete Teams: Calamus-Wheatland, Easton
Valley, Iowa City Liberty 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Trinity Borland, SR Bettendorf 19:48 6:22/M
2 2 Presley Case, SO North Scott 20:12 6:30/M

3 3 Julia Schumacher, SR Davenport
Assumption 20:27 6:35/M

4 Camille Mac, FR Iowa City Liberty 20:31 6:36/M
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5 4 Moriah Morter, SR Muscatine 20:38 6:39/M
6 5 Julia Campbell, SR Central DeWitt 20:39 6:39/M
7 McKenzie Logan, FR Iowa City Liberty 20:39 6:39/M
8 6 Sommer Clydesdale, JR North Scott 20:41 6:40/M
9 7 Abbi Lafrenz, SO North Scott 20:45 6:41/M
10 8 Lauren Klein, FR Western Dubuque 21:07 6:48/M
11 9 Emmie Smith, JR Muscatine 21:10 6:49/M
12 10 Rylee Blake, SO Muscatine 21:13 6:50/M

13 11 Laney Fitzpatrick, FR Davenport
Assumption 21:22 6:53/M

14 12 Lexi Moore, FR Davenport
Assumption 21:25 6:54/M

15 13 Ava Soliz, SO Davenport Central 21:27 6:54/M

16 14 Grace Rohlf, SR Davenport
Assumption 21:28 6:55/M

17 15 Sarah Schmidt, FR Bettendorf 21:29 6:55/M
18 16 Madison Temple, SO Bettendorf 21:29 6:55/M
19 17 Kyleen Irwin, SO Central DeWitt 21:30 6:55/M
20 18 Emma Maynard, SR Muscatine 21:41 6:59/M
21 19 Emily Kundel, SO North Scott 21:45 7:00/M
22 20 Markee Low, SO Camanche 21:47 7:01/M
23 21 Katie Jackovich, JR North Scott 21:49 7:01/M
24 22 Carly Hasken, SR Northeast 21:50 7:02/M
25 23 Layken Bytnar, SO Bettendorf 21:57 7:04/M
26 24 Peyton Bytnar, SO Bettendorf 21:59 7:04/M
27 25 Maddie Case, SR North Scott 22:05 7:07/M
28 26 Molly Tigrett, SR Muscatine 22:13 7:09/M
29 27 Leah Wille, JR Western Dubuque 22:27 7:14/M
30 28 Alissa Bockenfeld, FR North Scott 22:29 7:14/M
31 29 Abbie Lenton, FR Western Dubuque 22:29 7:14/M

32 30 Erin McMullen, SO Davenport
Assumption 22:31 7:15/M

33 31 Maggie Dixon, JR Bettendorf 22:32 7:15/M
34 32 Emma Berger, JR Davenport Central 22:35 7:16/M
35 33 Alexandra Nielsen, SR Camanche 22:37 7:17/M
36 34 Hannah Payne, SO Central DeWitt 22:42 7:18/M
37 35 Linsey Ford, JR Wilton 22:58 7:23/M
38 36 MacKenzie Rice, SR Bettendorf 23:01 7:24/M
39 37 Pam Friede, SR Davenport West 23:06 7:26/M
40 38 Lauren Dirth, SO Muscatine 23:09 7:27/M
41 39 Amelia Klostermann, FR Western Dubuque 23:10 7:28/M
42 40 Emmy Drake, SO Wilton 23:17 7:30/M
43 41 MacEy Rogers, JR Muscatine 23:18 7:30/M
44 42 Maddie Peterson, JR Central DeWitt 23:22 7:31/M
45 43 Morgan Simon, JR Western Dubuque 23:24 7:32/M
46 44 Savanah Strunk, SR Davenport West 23:26 7:33/M
47 45 Cassie Hermsen, SR Western Dubuque 23:27 7:33/M
48 46 Tessa Goodwin, JR Davenport Central 23:35 7:35/M
49 47 Mariah Burds, SR Western Dubuque 23:42 7:38/M
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50 48 Maddy Sloane, JR Camanche 23:48 7:40/M
51 49 Baylea Hamer, JR Davenport Central 23:52 7:41/M
52 50 Keely Behan, SO Davenport Central 23:55 7:42/M
53 51 Jessie Chalupa, SO Davenport West 24:05 7:45/M

54 52 Katie Boldt, FR Davenport
Assumption 24:09 7:46/M

55 53 Sylvie Blackman, FR Davenport Central 24:12 7:47/M
56 54 Sydney Small, SR Central DeWitt 24:16 7:49/M
57 55 Emily McElroy, SR Camanche 24:16 7:49/M
58 56 Brynn Vanhorn, FR Central DeWitt 24:46 7:58/M
59 57 Elyse Dye, SR Davenport Central 24:57 8:02/M
60 58 Makenna Franks, SR Northeast 25:09 8:06/M
61 59 Abby Brown, SO Wilton 25:17 8:08/M
62 60 Courtney Harris, SR Davenport West 25:17 8:08/M
63 61 Ann Kinkaid, SO Camanche 25:44 8:17/M
64 62 Malayna Carstens, SO Davenport West 26:00 8:22/M
65 63 Lillith Biehl, JR Maquoketa 26:02 8:23/M
66 Avery Clark, FR Iowa City Liberty 26:04 8:23/M
67 64 Kirsten Jurgersen, SR Wilton 26:24 8:30/M
68 Shania Woodhurst, SR Easton Valley 26:30 8:32/M
69 Paige Heileman, FR Calamus-Wheatland 26:30 8:32/M
70 65 Maddie Johnson, SR Central DeWitt 26:38 8:34/M
71 66 Hannah Ambrossy, SR Maquoketa 26:43 8:36/M
72 67 Sarah Heidenreich, JR Northeast 26:44 8:36/M
73 68 Katie Matthew, JR Northeast 26:45 8:37/M
74 69 Zoe Barrett, FR Wilton 26:47 8:37/M
75 70 Dasana Moore, SO Camanche 26:52 8:39/M
76 71 Mallory Good, FR Camanche 27:57 9:00/M
77 72 Rachel Vorbeck, JR Maquoketa 28:54 9:18/M
78 73 Emily Vanzummeran, JR Maquoketa 29:45 9:34/M
79 Anna Szizov, JR Easton Valley 29:53 9:37/M
80 74 Chloe Fields, SO Maquoketa 33:05 10:39/M
81 75 Bryce Guilliams, FR Northeast 35:18 11:22/M
82 76 Jenna Yeager, SR Maquoketa 35:23 11:23/M

Place 1 North Scott Time Spread = 1:36 Ave Time = 21:02 Score = 55
Place Name Time Pace mpm

2 Presley Case, SO 20:12 6:30

6 Sommer
Clydesdale, JR 20:41 6:40

7 Abbi Lafrenz, SO 20:45 6:41
19 Emily Kundel, SO 21:45 7:00

21 Katie Jackovich,
JR 21:49 7:01

25 Maddie Case, SR 22:05 7:07
28 Alissa Bockenfeld, 22:29 7:14
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FR

Place 2 Muscatine
Time

Spread =
1:35

Ave Time = 21:23 Score = 67

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Moriah Morter, SR 20:38 6:39
9 Emmie Smith, JR 21:10 6:49
10 Rylee Blake, SO 21:13 6:50

18 Emma Maynard,
SR 21:41 6:59

26 Molly Tigrett, SR 22:13 7:09
38 Lauren Dirth, SO 23:09 7:27
41 MacEy Rogers, JR 23:18 7:30

Place 3 Davenport
Assumption

Time
Spread =

2:04
Ave Time = 21:27 Score = 70

Place Name Time Pace mpm

3 Julia Schumacher,
SR 20:27 6:35

11 Laney Fitzpatrick,
FR 21:22 6:53

12 Lexi Moore, FR 21:25 6:54
14 Grace Rohlf, SR 21:28 6:55

30 Erin McMullen,
SO 22:31 7:15

52 Katie Boldt, FR 24:09 7:46

Place 4 Bettendorf
Time

Spread =
2:11

Ave Time = 21:20 Score = 79

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Trinity Borland, SR 19:48 6:22
15 Sarah Schmidt, FR 21:29 6:55

16 Madison Temple,
SO 21:29 6:55

23 Layken Bytnar, SO 21:57 7:04
24 Peyton Bytnar, SO 21:59 7:04
31 Maggie Dixon, JR 22:32 7:15

36 MacKenzie Rice,
SR 23:01 7:24

Place 5 Western Dubuque
Time

Spread =
2:18

Ave Time = 22:32 Score = 146

Place Name Time Pace mpm
8 Lauren Klein, FR 21:07 6:48
27 Leah Wille, JR 22:27 7:14
29 Abbie Lenton, FR 22:29 7:14

39 Amelia
Klostermann, FR 23:10 7:28

43 Morgan Simon, JR 23:24 7:32
45 Cassie Hermsen, 23:27 7:33
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SR
47 Mariah Burds, SR 23:42 7:38

Place 6 Central DeWitt
Time

Spread =
3:37

Ave Time = 22:30 Score = 152

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Julia Campbell, SR 20:39 6:39
17 Kyleen Irwin, SO 21:30 6:55
34 Hannah Payne, SO 22:42 7:18

42 Maddie Peterson,
JR 23:22 7:31

54 Sydney Small, SR 24:16 7:49
56 Brynn Vanhorn, FR 24:46 7:58

65 Maddie Johnson,
SR 26:38 8:34

Place 7 Davenport
Central

Time
Spread =

2:28
Ave Time = 23:05 Score = 190

Place Name Time Pace mpm
13 Ava Soliz, SO 21:27 6:54
32 Emma Berger, JR 22:35 7:16
46 Tessa Goodwin, JR 23:35 7:35
49 Baylea Hamer, JR 23:52 7:41
50 Keely Behan, SO 23:55 7:42

53 Sylvie Blackman,
FR 24:12 7:47

57 Elyse Dye, SR 24:57 8:02

Place 8 Camanche
Time

Spread =
3:57

Ave Time = 23:38 Score = 217

Place Name Time Pace mpm
20 Markee Low, SO 21:47 7:01

33 Alexandra Nielsen,
SR 22:37 7:17

48 Maddy Sloane, JR 23:48 7:40
55 Emily McElroy, SR 24:16 7:49
61 Ann Kinkaid, SO 25:44 8:17
70 Dasana Moore, SO 26:52 8:39
71 Mallory Good, FR 27:57 9:00

Place 9 Davenport West
Time

Spread =
2:55

Ave Time = 24:23 Score = 254

Place Name Time Pace mpm
37 Pam Friede, SR 23:06 7:26

44 Savanah Strunk,
SR 23:26 7:33

51 Jessie Chalupa, SO 24:05 7:45

60 Courtney Harris,
SR 25:17 8:08

62 Malayna Carstens, 26:00 8:22
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SO

Place 10 Wilton
Time

Spread =
3:49

Ave Time = 24:56 Score = 267

Place Name Time Pace mpm
35 Linsey Ford, JR 22:58 7:23
40 Emmy Drake, SO 23:17 7:30
59 Abby Brown, SO 25:17 8:08

64 Kirsten Jurgersen,
SR 26:24 8:30

69 Zoe Barrett, FR 26:47 8:37

Place 11 Northeast
Time

Spread =
13:28

Ave Time = 27:09 Score = 290

Place Name Time Pace mpm
22 Carly Hasken, SR 21:50 7:02

58 Makenna Franks,
SR 25:09 8:06

67 Sarah Heidenreich,
JR 26:44 8:36

68 Katie Matthew, JR 26:45 8:37

75 Bryce Guilliams,
FR 35:18 11:22

Place 12 Maquoketa
Time

Spread =
7:03

Ave Time = 28:54 Score = 348

Place Name Time Pace mpm
63 Lillith Biehl, JR 26:02 8:23

66 Hannah Ambrossy,
SR 26:43 8:36

72 Rachel Vorbeck, JR 28:54 9:18

73 Emily
Vanzummeran, JR 29:45 9:34

74 Chloe Fields, SO 33:05 10:39
76 Jenna Yeager, SR 35:23 11:23

    Incomplete Teams: 
Calamus-Wheatland

Place Name Time Pace

69 Paige Heileman,
FR 26:30.32 8:32

Easton Valley
Place Name Time Pace

68 Shania Woodhurst,
SR 26:29.70 8:32

79 Anna Szizov, JR 29:52.60 9:37
Iowa City Liberty

Place Name Time Pace
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4 Camille Mac, FR 20:31.45 6:36

7 McKenzie Logan,
FR 20:39.32 6:39

66 Avery Clark, FR 26:04.21 8:23

Return to home page

Printed on: 10/5/2017 5:55:57 PM Results by:
Kauder Racing, LLc

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/xcresults17.html
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Jim Hetrick Invitational Varsity Boys Cross
Country Meet

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: Varsity Boys
 Date: Thursday, October 05, 2017

 Location: Grace Camp
 Weather: Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 75°

 

Results By: Kauder Racing, LLc

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 Bettendorf 10 19 18 20 28 37 50 95 17:55 0:52
2 Davenport West 1 14 25 27 35 53 55 102 17:52 1:36
3 Muscatine 2 12 26 34 36 51 65 110 17:54 1:32
4 North Scott 11 16 17 31 39 40 42 114 18:00 1:11
5 Central DeWitt 3 41 44 48 54 80 82 190 18:25 2:06
6 Western Dubuque 23 38 45 46 52 61 62 204 18:37 0:47

7 Davenport
Assumption 9 24 56 57 67 68 76 213 18:38 2:14

8 Calamus-
Wheatland 6 21 47 63 78 81 98 215 18:40 2:46

9 Northeast 13 15 59 60 75 79 87 222 18:44 2:22
10 Davenport North 4 29 66 71 77 84 86 247 18:55 2:50
11 Iowa City Liberty 8 33 69 72 73 100 102 255 18:59 2:35
12 Camanche 22 43 64 70 83 92 106 282 19:13 2:08
13 Wilton 7 30 85 90 95 97 104 307 19:30 3:34
14 Davenport Central 5 32 88 89 101 105 107 315 19:35 4:11
15 Easton Valley 58 74 91 93 94 103 410 20:16 1:42
16 Maquoketa 49 96 99 108 109 110 111 461 21:19 4:22

Incomplete Teams: 
 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Andrew Wright, SR Davenport West 16:50 5:25/M
2 2 Tyler Olson, SR Muscatine 16:54 5:26/M
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3 3 Will Dehaan, SR Central DeWitt 16:54 5:26/M
4 4 Zach Schocker, SR Davenport North 17:06 5:30/M
5 5 Andrew Thompson, SR Davenport Central 17:07 5:31/M
6 6 Hunter Rickels, JR Calamus-Wheatland 17:13 5:32/M
7 7 Buddy Darting, SO Wilton 17:14 5:33/M
8 8 Peter Woodward, SO Iowa City Liberty 17:16 5:34/M

9 9 Chris Guise, SO Davenport
Assumption 17:22 5:35/M

10 10 James Baker, JR Bettendorf 17:25 5:36/M
11 11 Jackson Schrock, JR North Scott 17:26 5:37/M
12 12 Tovar Tevin, JR Muscatine 17:31 5:38/M
13 13 Wyatt Schmidt, SR Northeast 17:33 5:39/M
14 14 Jordan Gravert, JR Davenport West 17:42 5:42/M
15 15 Andrew Hilgendorf, SO Northeast 17:47 5:44/M
16 16 Max Adkinsson, FR North Scott 17:50 5:44/M
17 17 Chase Porter, FR North Scott 17:51 5:45/M
18 18 Jackson Stamper, SR Bettendorf 17:58 5:47/M
19 19 Nick Moore, FR Bettendorf 17:58 5:47/M
20 20 Brendan Scott, JR Bettendorf 17:58 5:47/M
21 21 Chandler Gannon, SO Calamus-Wheatland 18:03 5:49/M
22 22 Dodson Melchiori, SO Camanche 18:05 5:49/M
23 23 Kale Cartee, SO Western Dubuque 18:06 5:49/M

24 24 Will Rolfstad, SO Davenport
Assumption 18:07 5:50/M

25 25 Brett Wisor, JR Davenport West 18:09 5:50/M
26 26 Eli Roeth, SO Muscatine 18:14 5:52/M
27 27 Kameron Morgan, JR Davenport West 18:14 5:52/M
28 28 Joey Parker, SR Bettendorf 18:17 5:53/M
29 29 Matt Dibbern, JR Davenport North 18:17 5:53/M
30 30 Noah Brown, SR Wilton 18:18 5:53/M
31 31 Gabe Jensen, JR North Scott 18:18 5:53/M
32 32 Will Reemstma, JR Davenport Central 18:20 5:54/M
33 33 Jack Kinzer, FR Iowa City Liberty 18:21 5:54/M
34 34 Hazelwoood Owen, JR Muscatine 18:25 5:56/M
35 35 Michael Anfinson, SR Davenport West 18:25 5:56/M
36 36 Brighton Kraft, JR Muscatine 18:26 5:56/M
37 37 Jonny Swarm, SO Bettendorf 18:35 5:59/M
38 38 Connor Coyle, SO Western Dubuque 18:35 5:59/M
39 39 Nick Boddicker, SR North Scott 18:37 6:00/M
40 40 Colin Wiersema, JR North Scott 18:38 6:00/M
41 41 Jacob Townsley, SR Central DeWitt 18:41 6:01/M
42 42 Bryce Golden, SO North Scott 18:41 6:01/M
43 43 Austen Clark, SR Camanche 18:41 6:01/M
44 44 Carter Myers, JR Central DeWitt 18:42 6:01/M
45 45 Rys Huehnergarth, SR Western Dubuque 18:44 6:02/M
46 46 Cade Messer, FR Western Dubuque 18:45 6:02/M
47 47 Hunter Kastantin, JR Calamus-Wheatland 18:45 6:02/M
48 48 Ty Fischer, SR Central DeWitt 18:46 6:02/M
49 49 Tyler Meyers, JR Maquoketa 18:47 6:03/M
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50 50 Nick Ratigan, SR Bettendorf 18:50 6:04/M
51 51 Andy Garcia, SO Muscatine 18:52 6:04/M
52 52 Ben Mulert, SO Western Dubuque 18:53 6:05/M
53 53 Alex Schwindt, JR Davenport West 19:00 6:07/M
54 54 Tanner Naeve, SO Central DeWitt 19:00 6:07/M
55 55 Jackson Hessel, FR Davenport West 19:00 6:07/M

56 56 Mike Straub, SO Davenport
Assumption 19:02 6:07/M

57 57 Ryan Thill, SO Davenport
Assumption 19:05 6:08/M

58 58 Jacob Zeimet, SR Easton Valley 19:06 6:09/M
59 59 Remmington Overstake, JR Northeast 19:13 6:11/M
60 60 Joe Hasken, FR Northeast 19:13 6:11/M
61 61 Dylan Gadberry, SR Western Dubuque 19:14 6:11/M
62 62 Brice Ronek, SO Western Dubuque 19:14 6:11/M
63 63 Raymond Venditti, JR Calamus-Wheatland 19:20 6:13/M
64 64 Blake Leu, JR Camanche 19:24 6:15/M
65 65 Lukkarinen Ryan, SO Muscatine 19:25 6:15/M
66 66 Benny Lingle, SR Davenport North 19:34 6:18/M

67 67 Josh Motley, JR Davenport
Assumption 19:36 6:19/M

68 68 Peter Schumacher, SO Davenport
Assumption 19:40 6:20/M

69 69 Spencer Knight, FR Iowa City Liberty 19:40 6:20/M
70 70 Jim Sbertoli, JR Camanche 19:40 6:20/M
71 71 Christopher Molis, SO Davenport North 19:41 6:20/M
72 72 Caleb Schillinger, FR Iowa City Liberty 19:48 6:22/M
73 73 Henry Krain, SO Iowa City Liberty 19:51 6:23/M
74 74 Payton Olson, SR Easton Valley 19:53 6:24/M
75 75 Riley Anderson, SO Northeast 19:55 6:25/M

76 76 Jack McIntosh, SO Davenport
Assumption 19:55 6:25/M

77 77 Larry Fregusson, SR Davenport North 19:56 6:25/M
78 78 Max Hansen, JR Calamus-Wheatland 19:59 6:26/M
79 79 Nathan Ketelsen, FR Northeast 20:02 6:27/M
80 80 Jack Campbell, FR Central DeWitt 20:03 6:27/M
81 81 Magnus Sands, FR Calamus-Wheatland 20:08 6:29/M
82 82 Colby Ridgley, JR Central DeWitt 20:10 6:29/M
83 83 Zach Edens, SO Camanche 20:13 6:30/M
84 84 Derek Randolph, SR Davenport North 20:16 6:31/M
85 85 Issac Hunter, JR Wilton 20:27 6:35/M
86 86 Devon Harris, SO Davenport North 20:29 6:36/M
87 87 Aaron Schoon, JR Northeast 20:30 6:36/M
88 88 Landon Adkins, FR Davenport Central 20:35 6:37/M
89 89 Marty Leyhe, JR Davenport Central 20:35 6:37/M
90 90 Chase Montagna, SR Wilton 20:43 6:40/M
91 91 Buddy Junge, JR Easton Valley 20:44 6:40/M
92 92 Brandon Ernst, JR Camanche 20:47 6:41/M
93 93 Michael Parker, SR Easton Valley 20:47 6:41/M
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94 94 Hunter Horst, SR Easton Valley 20:48 6:42/M
95 95 Ethan Bailey, FR Wilton 20:48 6:42/M
96 96 Dalen Acton, JR Maquoketa 20:49 6:42/M
97 97 Cole Rabedeaux, SR Wilton 20:57 6:45/M
98 98 Jon Kastantin, SR Calamus-Wheatland 21:00 6:46/M
99 99 Xavier Pestana, SR Maquoketa 21:03 6:47/M
100 100 Gavin Hayes, FR Iowa City Liberty 21:10 6:49/M
101 101 Quinn Frank, FR Davenport Central 21:18 6:51/M
102 102 Gaven Forbes, FR Iowa City Liberty 21:19 6:52/M
103 103 Avery Rowold, SR Easton Valley 21:27 6:54/M
104 104 Cody McDonald, FR Wilton 21:28 6:55/M
105 105 Jacob Austin, FR Davenport Central 21:31 6:56/M
106 106 Jaxon Bussa, FR Camanche 21:50 7:02/M
107 107 Alex Richter, SR Davenport Central 22:17 7:10/M
108 108 Gabe Gardner, FR Maquoketa 22:47 7:20/M
109 109 Brady Caven, FR Maquoketa 23:09 7:27/M
110 110 Thaddeus Clark, JR Maquoketa 23:09 7:27/M
111 111 Mason Springer, SO Maquoketa 23:37 7:36/M

Place 1 Bettendorf Time Spread = 0:52 Ave Time = 17:55 Score = 95
Place Name Time Pace mpm

10 James Baker, JR 17:25 5:36
19 Nick Moore, FR 17:58 5:47

18 Jackson Stamper,
SR 17:58 5:47

20 Brendan Scott, JR 17:58 5:47
28 Joey Parker, SR 18:17 5:53
37 Jonny Swarm, SO 18:35 5:59
50 Nick Ratigan, SR 18:50 6:04

Place 2 Davenport West
Time

Spread =
1:36

Ave Time = 17:52 Score = 102

Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Andrew Wright,
SR 16:50 5:25

14 Jordan Gravert, JR 17:42 5:42
25 Brett Wisor, JR 18:09 5:50

27 Kameron Morgan,
JR 18:14 5:52

35 Michael Anfinson,
SR 18:25 5:56

53 Alex Schwindt, JR 19:00 6:07
55 Jackson Hessel, FR 19:00 6:07

Place 3 Muscatine
Time

Spread =
1:32

Ave Time = 17:54 Score = 110

Place Name Time Pace mpm
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2 Tyler Olson, SR 16:54 5:26
12 Tovar Tevin, JR 17:31 5:38
26 Eli Roeth, SO 18:14 5:52

34 Hazelwoood
Owen, JR 18:25 5:56

36 Brighton Kraft, JR 18:26 5:56
51 Andy Garcia, SO 18:52 6:04

65 Lukkarinen Ryan,
SO 19:25 6:15

Place 4 North Scott
Time

Spread =
1:11

Ave Time = 18:00 Score = 114

Place Name Time Pace mpm

11 Jackson Schrock,
JR 17:26 5:37

16 Max Adkinsson,
FR 17:50 5:44

17 Chase Porter, FR 17:51 5:45
31 Gabe Jensen, JR 18:18 5:53

39 Nick Boddicker,
SR 18:37 6:00

40 Colin Wiersema,
JR 18:38 6:00

42 Bryce Golden, SO 18:41 6:01

Place 5 Central DeWitt
Time

Spread =
2:06

Ave Time = 18:25 Score = 190

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Will Dehaan, SR 16:54 5:26

41 Jacob Townsley,
SR 18:41 6:01

44 Carter Myers, JR 18:42 6:01
48 Ty Fischer, SR 18:46 6:02
54 Tanner Naeve, SO 19:00 6:07
80 Jack Campbell, FR 20:03 6:27
82 Colby Ridgley, JR 20:10 6:29

Place 6 Western Dubuque
Time

Spread =
0:47

Ave Time = 18:37 Score = 204

Place Name Time Pace mpm
23 Kale Cartee, SO 18:06 5:49
38 Connor Coyle, SO 18:35 5:59

45 Rys Huehnergarth,
SR 18:44 6:02

46 Cade Messer, FR 18:45 6:02
52 Ben Mulert, SO 18:53 6:05

61 Dylan Gadberry,
SR 19:14 6:11

62 Brice Ronek, SO 19:14 6:11
Place 7 Davenport Time Ave Time = 18:38 Score = 213
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Assumption Spread =
2:14

Place Name Time Pace mpm
9 Chris Guise, SO 17:22 5:35
24 Will Rolfstad, SO 18:07 5:50
56 Mike Straub, SO 19:02 6:07
57 Ryan Thill, SO 19:05 6:08
67 Josh Motley, JR 19:36 6:19

68 Peter Schumacher,
SO 19:40 6:20

76 Jack McIntosh, SO 19:55 6:25

Place 8 Calamus-
Wheatland

Time
Spread =

2:46
Ave Time = 18:40 Score = 215

Place Name Time Pace mpm
6 Hunter Rickels, JR 17:13 5:32

21 Chandler Gannon,
SO 18:03 5:49

47 Hunter Kastantin,
JR 18:45 6:02

63 Raymond Venditti,
JR 19:20 6:13

78 Max Hansen, JR 19:59 6:26
81 Magnus Sands, FR 20:08 6:29
98 Jon Kastantin, SR 21:00 6:46

Place 9 Northeast
Time

Spread =
2:22

Ave Time = 18:44 Score = 222

Place Name Time Pace mpm
13 Wyatt Schmidt, SR 17:33 5:39

15 Andrew
Hilgendorf, SO 17:47 5:44

59 Remmington
Overstake, JR 19:13 6:11

60 Joe Hasken, FR 19:13 6:11

75 Riley Anderson,
SO 19:55 6:25

79 Nathan Ketelsen,
FR 20:02 6:27

87 Aaron Schoon, JR 20:30 6:36

Place 10 Davenport North
Time

Spread =
2:50

Ave Time = 18:55 Score = 247

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Zach Schocker, SR 17:06 5:30
29 Matt Dibbern, JR 18:17 5:53
66 Benny Lingle, SR 19:34 6:18

71 Christopher Molis,
SO 19:41 6:20

77 Larry Fregusson, 19:56 6:25
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SR

84 Derek Randolph,
SR 20:16 6:31

86 Devon Harris, SO 20:29 6:36

Place 11 Iowa City Liberty
Time

Spread =
2:35

Ave Time = 18:59 Score = 255

Place Name Time Pace mpm

8 Peter Woodward,
SO 17:16 5:34

33 Jack Kinzer, FR 18:21 5:54

69 Spencer Knight,
FR 19:40 6:20

72 Caleb Schillinger,
FR 19:48 6:22

73 Henry Krain, SO 19:51 6:23
100 Gavin Hayes, FR 21:10 6:49
102 Gaven Forbes, FR 21:19 6:52

Place 12 Camanche
Time

Spread =
2:08

Ave Time = 19:13 Score = 282

Place Name Time Pace mpm

22 Dodson Melchiori,
SO 18:05 5:49

43 Austen Clark, SR 18:41 6:01
64 Blake Leu, JR 19:24 6:15
70 Jim Sbertoli, JR 19:40 6:20
83 Zach Edens, SO 20:13 6:30
92 Brandon Ernst, JR 20:47 6:41
106 Jaxon Bussa, FR 21:50 7:02

Place 13 Wilton
Time

Spread =
3:34

Ave Time = 19:30 Score = 307

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Buddy Darting, SO 17:14 5:33
30 Noah Brown, SR 18:18 5:53
85 Issac Hunter, JR 20:27 6:35

90 Chase Montagna,
SR 20:43 6:40

95 Ethan Bailey, FR 20:48 6:42

97 Cole Rabedeaux,
SR 20:57 6:45

104 Cody McDonald,
FR 21:28 6:55

Place 14 Davenport
Central

Time
Spread =

4:11
Ave Time = 19:35 Score = 315

Place Name Time Pace mpm

5 Andrew
Thompson, SR 17:07 5:31
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32 Will Reemstma, JR 18:20 5:54
88 Landon Adkins, FR 20:35 6:37
89 Marty Leyhe, JR 20:35 6:37
101 Quinn Frank, FR 21:18 6:51
105 Jacob Austin, FR 21:31 6:56
107 Alex Richter, SR 22:17 7:10

Place 15 Easton Valley
Time

Spread =
1:42

Ave Time = 20:16 Score = 410

Place Name Time Pace mpm
58 Jacob Zeimet, SR 19:06 6:09
74 Payton Olson, SR 19:53 6:24
91 Buddy Junge, JR 20:44 6:40
93 Michael Parker, SR 20:47 6:41
94 Hunter Horst, SR 20:48 6:42
103 Avery Rowold, SR 21:27 6:54

Place 16 Maquoketa
Time

Spread =
4:22

Ave Time = 21:19 Score = 461

Place Name Time Pace mpm
49 Tyler Meyers, JR 18:47 6:03
96 Dalen Acton, JR 20:49 6:42
99 Xavier Pestana, SR 21:03 6:47
108 Gabe Gardner, FR 22:47 7:20
109 Brady Caven, FR 23:09 7:27
110 Thaddeus Clark, JR 23:09 7:27

111 Mason Springer,
SO 23:37 7:36

    Incomplete Teams:  
 

Return to home page

Printed on: 10/5/2017 5:11:35 PM Results by:
Kauder Racing, LLc

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/xcresults17.html
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Jim Hetrick Invitational JV Girls Cross Country
Meet

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: JV
 Date: Thursday, October 05, 2017

 Location: Grace Camp
 Weather: Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 73°

 

Results By: Kauder Racing, LLc

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 Bettendorf 4 8 9 19 20 22 23 60 23:08 1:00
2 North Scott 5 6 13 15 21 30 31 60 23:13 1:39

3 Davenport
Assumption 1 2 10 11 39 42 46 63 23:10 5:27

4 Muscatine 12 14 17 25 26 28 29 94 24:01 0:42
5 Western Dubuque 16 18 24 33 34 36 38 125 24:45 1:05
6 Central DeWitt 3 7 43 44 45 48 49 142 25:23 1:23
7 Davenport Central 27 32 35 37 40 41 47 171 26:04 5:52

Incomplete Teams: Calamus-Wheatland,
Camanche, Davenport North, Davenport West,
Easton Valley, Iowa City Liberty, Maquoketa,

Northeast, Wilton 
 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm

1 1 Taylor Quick, SO Davenport
Assumption 20:49 6:42/M

2 2 Kaitlynn Ballinger, JR Davenport
Assumption 22:11 7:09/M

3 3 Carly Small, SO Central DeWitt 22:12 7:09/M
4 4 Jenna Nickles, JR Bettendorf 22:18 7:11/M
5 5 Linnea Tillkvist, SR North Scott 22:23 7:12/M

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20MS%20Girls.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20MS%20Boys.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20JV%20Girls.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20JV%20Boys.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20V%20Girls.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20%20V%20Boys.html
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6 6 Zoe Warm, SO North Scott 22:30 7:15/M
7 7 Alina Manvelova, SO Central DeWitt 22:34 7:16/M
8 8 Sami Foht, FR Bettendorf 22:36 7:17/M
9 9 Nyah Block, SR Bettendorf 22:49 7:21/M

10 10 Samantha Scodeller, FR Davenport
Assumption 23:01 7:24/M

11 11 Kylie Hulsbrink, SO Davenport
Assumption 23:14 7:29/M

12 12 Raquel Navarrete, SO Muscatine 23:19 7:30/M
13 13 Grace Gainer, SO North Scott 23:28 7:33/M
14 14 Ellie Cahill, SR Muscatine 23:31 7:34/M
15 15 Kailie Smith, SO North Scott 23:39 7:37/M
16 16 Clare Botello, JR Western Dubuque 23:40 7:37/M
17 17 Carlie Blazek, FR Muscatine 23:43 7:38/M
18 18 MacY Simon, FR Western Dubuque 23:45 7:39/M
19 19 Molly O'Brien, SR Bettendorf 23:50 7:40/M
20 20 Stephanie Rice, FR Bettendorf 24:04 7:45/M
21 21 Lexi Soedt, SR North Scott 24:05 7:45/M
22 22 Rylee Ramstack, JR Bettendorf 24:06 7:45/M
23 23 Emma Johnson, JR Bettendorf 24:07 7:46/M
24 Zoe Allert, JR Bettendorf 24:23 7:51/M
25 24 Amanda Behnke, SR Western Dubuque 24:26 7:52/M
26 25 Emma Hoag, FR Muscatine 24:41 7:57/M
27 26 Rebekah McNeely, FR Muscatine 24:51 8:00/M
28 Kaylynn Sparks, SO Davenport West 24:51 8:00/M
29 27 Emily Tipsword, SO Davenport Central 24:54 8:01/M
30 28 Julia Moravec, JR Muscatine 24:54 8:01/M
31 29 Olivia Fourneau, SR Muscatine 24:55 8:01/M
32 30 Brianna Hughes, JR North Scott 24:59 8:03/M
33 Laurel Bender, FR Muscatine 25:04 8:04/M
34 31 Brenna Bullock, SO North Scott 25:05 8:05/M
35 Faith Weis, SO Bettendorf 25:15 8:08/M
36 Emma Aanestadt, SR Bettendorf 25:37 8:15/M
37 32 Waveland Rushton, SO Davenport Central 25:40 8:16/M
38 Olivia Vincent, SO Bettendorf 25:45 8:17/M
39 33 Maria Gudenkauf, SR Western Dubuque 25:52 8:20/M
40 Elizabeth Lira, JR Bettendorf 25:59 8:22/M
41 34 Mya Krapfl, SR Western Dubuque 26:02 8:23/M
42 Chloe Brabant, SO North Scott 26:02 8:23/M
43 Isabelle Kook, SR North Scott 26:12 8:26/M
44 Ashton Snarr, SO Davenport North 26:16 8:27/M
45 35 Alyssa Tipsword, SO Davenport Central 26:21 8:29/M
46 Emma Doyle, JR Bettendorf 26:22 8:29/M
47 36 Molly Mulert, SR Western Dubuque 26:22 8:29/M
48 Laura Meloy, SR Bettendorf 26:28 8:31/M
49 Tateum Park, SO Davenport North 26:29 8:31/M
50 37 Elise Dorrance, SO Davenport Central 26:29 8:32/M
51 Lindsey Randolph, SO Wilton 26:31 8:32/M
52 38 Nicole Weber, SR Western Dubuque 26:33 8:33/M
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53 Lexi Lansing, SO Western Dubuque 26:34 8:33/M

54 39 Bailey Petersen, FR Davenport
Assumption 26:37 8:34/M

55 Lily Teagarden, SO Bettendorf 26:37 8:34/M
56 Josie Meyer, JR Bettendorf 26:37 8:34/M
57 Gwen Kuhn, FR Muscatine 26:39 8:35/M
58 Addie Ulbrich, SR Western Dubuque 26:41 8:35/M
59 Allie Krapfl, SO Western Dubuque 26:47 8:37/M
60 Peyton Smith, SR Western Dubuque 26:48 8:38/M
61 Rebekah Brunson, FR Muscatine 26:49 8:38/M
62 MacKenzie Kaperka, FR Davenport North 26:53 8:39/M
63 Tessa Wright, SR Bettendorf 26:53 8:39/M
64 Alyssa Perales, SR Bettendorf 26:55 8:40/M
65 Brynn Dexter, SR North Scott 26:56 8:40/M
66 40 Emily Burns, SO Davenport Central 26:58 8:41/M
67 Ashley Berkenbosh, JR Bettendorf 27:05 8:43/M
68 Minori Peters, JR Bettendorf 27:05 8:43/M
69 Abigail Edleman, SO Davenport North 27:07 8:44/M
70 41 Mallory Tope, JR Davenport Central 27:11 8:45/M
71 Rachel Krapfl, SO Western Dubuque 27:12 8:45/M
72 Michaela Jones, SR Western Dubuque 27:14 8:46/M
73 Tessa Miller, SO Iowa City Liberty 27:15 8:46/M
74 Jaleigh Foltz, FR Camanche 27:16 8:47/M

75 42 Madeline Herrman, SO Davenport
Assumption 27:19 8:47/M

76 43 Hope Petersen, JR Central DeWitt 27:22 8:49/M
77 44 Annabelle Schneider, FR Central DeWitt 27:22 8:49/M
78 45 Anna Fielding, SO Central DeWitt 27:23 8:49/M

79 46 Autumn Kelly, FR Davenport
Assumption 27:24 8:49/M

80 Ellie Howard, SO Muscatine 27:25 8:49/M
81 Olivia Bert, SO Bettendorf 27:26 8:50/M
82 47 Autumn Thurman, FR Davenport Central 27:36 8:53/M
83 Emma Steil, SR Western Dubuque 27:39 8:54/M
84 Morgan Santee, SR North Scott 27:54 8:59/M
85 Rylee McCrery, JR Davenport Central 27:57 9:00/M
86 Demi Field, JR Davenport Central 27:59 9:00/M
87 Nicole Gudenkauf, SO Western Dubuque 28:00 9:01/M
88 Katie Gainer, SR North Scott 28:10 9:04/M
89 Maya Baker, JR Bettendorf 28:10 9:04/M
90 Catie Brosius, JR Western Dubuque 28:12 9:04/M
91 Maddy White, FR Bettendorf 28:17 9:06/M
92 48 Erin Hoffman, JR Central DeWitt 28:20 9:07/M
93 Olivia Kopp, SO Western Dubuque 28:21 9:07/M
94 Malainie Ewolt, SO North Scott 28:25 9:09/M
95 Erin Gehrls, SR North Scott 28:26 9:09/M
96 Brinnley Breitbach, JR Western Dubuque 28:27 9:09/M
97 Juliette Lira, JR Davenport Central 28:27 9:09/M
98 Hanna Theisen, JR Western Dubuque 28:31 9:11/M
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99 Libby Freiburger, SO Western Dubuque 28:38 9:13/M
100 Signe Lorenzen, SR Bettendorf 28:38 9:13/M
101 Katey Harrison, FR Bettendorf 28:42 9:14/M
102 Michaela Breed, SO Wilton 28:44 9:15/M
103 Olivia Kertels, JR Western Dubuque 28:51 9:17/M
104 Emma Hansen, SO Iowa City Liberty 28:53 9:18/M
105 Ryan Hoerner, FR Davenport Central 29:06 9:22/M
106 Abbie Hahlen, SO Western Dubuque 29:07 9:22/M
107 Jordan Vontalge, SO Western Dubuque 29:12 9:24/M
108 Alli Dykstra, JR Bettendorf 29:13 9:24/M
109 Sophia Hazelett, SO Bettendorf 29:16 9:25/M
110 Parker Knight, JR Bettendorf 29:16 9:25/M
111 Peyton Koerperich, SR Western Dubuque 29:20 9:26/M
112 Leah Leick, JR Western Dubuque 29:20 9:26/M
113 Emma Gile, SO Western Dubuque 29:28 9:29/M
114 Eva Rasmer, SO Bettendorf 29:35 9:31/M
115 Mollie McDermott, JR Western Dubuque 29:38 9:32/M
116 Gillian Borden, SO Bettendorf 29:40 9:33/M
117 Nina Lanciloti, JR Davenport Central 29:41 9:33/M
118 Samantha Schildroth, FR Iowa City Liberty 29:46 9:35/M
119 Elly Meyer, SR Western Dubuque 30:01 9:40/M
120 Shyisha Hodges, SO Davenport Central 30:19 9:45/M
121 Maggie Johnston, JR Davenport Central 30:23 9:47/M
122 Meghan Sigwarth, SR Western Dubuque 30:27 9:48/M
123 49 Brooke Jasper, JR Central DeWitt 30:30 9:49/M
124 Lauren Krapfl, SR Western Dubuque 30:32 9:50/M
125 Meggan Hook, FR Wilton 30:32 9:50/M
126 Abby Schieltz, SR Western Dubuque 30:33 9:50/M
127 Myra Clasen, JR Western Dubuque 30:48 9:55/M
128 Maggie Murphy, SR Central DeWitt 31:20 10:05/M
129 Rachel Brehm, JR Western Dubuque 31:21 10:05/M
130 Jenna Hoefler, SO Western Dubuque 31:25 10:07/M
131 Carrie Krapfl, SO Western Dubuque 31:49 10:15/M
132 McKenna Santee, FR North Scott 31:52 10:16/M
133 Selena Fischer, SO Western Dubuque 32:06 10:20/M
134 Chandra Duyvejonck, SO Davenport West 32:11 10:22/M
135 Sarah Canfield, JR Bettendorf 32:30 10:28/M
136 Anne Cunningham, SO Davenport Central 32:44 10:32/M
137 Emily Barron, SO Davenport West 32:52 10:35/M
138 Merissa Raines, FR Davenport West 32:52 10:35/M
139 Brianna Dolphin, JR Western Dubuque 33:22 10:44/M
140 Sona Bedeyan, FR Davenport Central 33:23 10:45/M
141 Riley Lamp, FR Davenport Central 33:32 10:48/M
142 Grace Pitz, JR Western Dubuque 33:34 10:48/M
143 Courtney Johnson, SR North Scott 33:49 10:53/M
144 Abigail Kluesner, FR Western Dubuque 33:54 10:55/M
145 Natalie Demuth, SO Western Dubuque 34:22 11:04/M
146 Nicole Marvin, SR Central DeWitt 34:37 11:09/M
147 Megan Grell, JR Central DeWitt 38:47 12:29/M



10/5/2017 Jim Hetrick Invitational

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20JV%20Girls.html 5/10

Place 1 Bettendorf Time Spread = 1:00 Ave Time = 23:08 Score = 60
Place Name Time Pace mpm

4 Jenna Nickles, JR 22:18 7:11
8 Sami Foht, FR 22:36 7:17
9 Nyah Block, SR 22:49 7:21
19 Molly O'Brien, SR 23:50 7:40
20 Stephanie Rice, FR 24:04 7:45

22 Rylee Ramstack,
JR 24:06 7:45

23 Emma Johnson, JR 24:07 7:46
Zoe Allert, JR 24:23 7:51
Faith Weis, SO 25:15 8:08

Emma Aanestadt,
SR 25:37 8:15

Olivia Vincent, SO 25:45 8:17
Elizabeth Lira, JR 25:59 8:22
Emma Doyle, JR 26:22 8:29
Laura Meloy, SR 26:28 8:31

Lily Teagarden, SO 26:37 8:34
Josie Meyer, JR 26:37 8:34

Tessa Wright, SR 26:53 8:39
Alyssa Perales, SR 26:55 8:40

Ashley
Berkenbosh, JR 27:05 8:43

Minori Peters, JR 27:05 8:43
Olivia Bert, SO 27:26 8:50
Maya Baker, JR 28:10 9:04

Maddy White, FR 28:17 9:06
Signe Lorenzen,

SR 28:38 9:13

Katey Harrison, FR 28:42 9:14
Alli Dykstra, JR 29:13 9:24
Sophia Hazelett,

SO 29:16 9:25

Parker Knight, JR 29:16 9:25
Eva Rasmer, SO 29:35 9:31

Gillian Borden, SO 29:40 9:33
Sarah Canfield, JR 32:30 10:28

Place 2 North Scott
Time

Spread =
1:39

Ave Time = 23:13 Score = 60

Place Name Time Pace mpm

5 Linnea Tillkvist,
SR 22:23 7:12

6 Zoe Warm, SO 22:30 7:15
13 Grace Gainer, SO 23:28 7:33
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15 Kailie Smith, SO 23:39 7:37
21 Lexi Soedt, SR 24:05 7:45

30 Brianna Hughes,
JR 24:59 8:03

31 Brenna Bullock,
SO 25:05 8:05

Chloe Brabant, SO 26:02 8:23
Isabelle Kook, SR 26:12 8:26
Brynn Dexter, SR 26:56 8:40

Morgan Santee, SR 27:54 8:59
Katie Gainer, SR 28:10 9:04
Malainie Ewolt,

SO 28:25 9:09

Erin Gehrls, SR 28:26 9:09
McKenna Santee,

FR 31:52 10:16

Courtney Johnson,
SR 33:49 10:53

Place 3 Davenport
Assumption

Time
Spread =

5:27
Ave Time = 23:10 Score = 63

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Taylor Quick, SO 20:49 6:42

2 Kaitlynn Ballinger,
JR 22:11 7:09

10 Samantha
Scodeller, FR 23:01 7:24

11 Kylie Hulsbrink,
SO 23:14 7:29

39 Bailey Petersen,
FR 26:37 8:34

42 Madeline Herrman,
SO 27:19 8:47

46 Autumn Kelly, FR 27:24 8:49

Place 4 Muscatine
Time

Spread =
0:42

Ave Time = 24:01 Score = 94

Place Name Time Pace mpm

12 Raquel Navarrete,
SO 23:19 7:30

14 Ellie Cahill, SR 23:31 7:34
17 Carlie Blazek, FR 23:43 7:38
25 Emma Hoag, FR 24:41 7:57

26 Rebekah McNeely,
FR 24:51 8:00

28 Julia Moravec, JR 24:54 8:01

29 Olivia Fourneau,
SR 24:55 8:01

Laurel Bender, FR 25:04 8:04
Gwen Kuhn, FR 26:39 8:35
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Rebekah Brunson,
FR

26:49 8:38

Ellie Howard, SO 27:25 8:49

Place 5 Western Dubuque
Time

Spread =
1:05

Ave Time = 24:45 Score = 125

Place Name Time Pace mpm
16 Clare Botello, JR 23:40 7:37
18 MacY Simon, FR 23:45 7:39

24 Amanda Behnke,
SR 24:26 7:52

33 Maria Gudenkauf,
SR 25:52 8:20

34 Mya Krapfl, SR 26:02 8:23
36 Molly Mulert, SR 26:22 8:29
38 Nicole Weber, SR 26:33 8:33

Lexi Lansing, SO 26:34 8:33
Addie Ulbrich, SR 26:41 8:35
Allie Krapfl, SO 26:47 8:37

Peyton Smith, SR 26:48 8:38
Rachel Krapfl, SO 27:12 8:45

Michaela Jones, SR 27:14 8:46
Emma Steil, SR 27:39 8:54

Nicole Gudenkauf,
SO 28:00 9:01

Catie Brosius, JR 28:12 9:04
Olivia Kopp, SO 28:21 9:07

Brinnley Breitbach,
JR 28:27 9:09

Hanna Theisen, JR 28:31 9:11
Libby Freiburger,

SO 28:38 9:13

Olivia Kertels, JR 28:51 9:17
Abbie Hahlen, SO 29:07 9:22
Jordan Vontalge,

SO 29:12 9:24

Peyton Koerperich,
SR 29:20 9:26

Leah Leick, JR 29:20 9:26
Emma Gile, SO 29:28 9:29

Mollie McDermott,
JR 29:38 9:32

Elly Meyer, SR 30:01 9:40
Meghan Sigwarth,

SR 30:27 9:48

Lauren Krapfl, SR 30:32 9:50
Abby Schieltz, SR 30:33 9:50
Myra Clasen, JR 30:48 9:55

Rachel Brehm, JR 31:21 10:05
Jenna Hoefler, SO 31:25 10:07
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Carrie Krapfl, SO 31:49 10:15
Selena Fischer, SO 32:06 10:20
Brianna Dolphin,

JR 33:22 10:44

Grace Pitz, JR 33:34 10:48
Abigail Kluesner,

FR 33:54 10:55

Natalie Demuth,
SO 34:22 11:04

Place 6 Central DeWitt
Time

Spread =
1:23

Ave Time = 25:23 Score = 142

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Carly Small, SO 22:12 7:09

7 Alina Manvelova,
SO 22:34 7:16

43 Hope Petersen, JR 27:22 8:49

44 Annabelle
Schneider, FR 27:22 8:49

45 Anna Fielding, SO 27:23 8:49
48 Erin Hoffman, JR 28:20 9:07
49 Brooke Jasper, JR 30:30 9:49

Maggie Murphy,
SR 31:20 10:05

Nicole Marvin, SR 34:37 11:09
Megan Grell, JR 38:47 12:29

Place 7 Davenport
Central

Time
Spread =

5:52
Ave Time = 26:04 Score = 171

Place Name Time Pace mpm

27 Emily Tipsword,
SO 24:54 8:01

32 Waveland Rushton,
SO 25:40 8:16

35 Alyssa Tipsword,
SO 26:21 8:29

37 Elise Dorrance, SO 26:29 8:32
40 Emily Burns, SO 26:58 8:41
41 Mallory Tope, JR 27:11 8:45

47 Autumn Thurman,
FR 27:36 8:53

Rylee McCrery, JR 27:57 9:00
Demi Field, JR 27:59 9:00
Juliette Lira, JR 28:27 9:09

Ryan Hoerner, FR 29:06 9:22
Nina Lanciloti, JR 29:41 9:33
Shyisha Hodges,

SO 30:19 9:45

Maggie Johnston,
JR 30:23 9:47
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Anne Cunningham,
SO

32:44 10:32

Sona Bedeyan, FR 33:23 10:45
Riley Lamp, FR 33:32 10:48

    Incomplete Teams: 
Camanche

Place Name Time Pace
74 Jaleigh Foltz, FR 27:16.10 8:47

Davenport North
Place Name Time Pace

44 Ashton Snarr, SO 26:16.13 8:27
49 Tateum Park, SO 26:29.02 8:31

62 MacKenzie
Kaperka, FR 26:52.54 8:39

69 Abigail Edleman,
SO 27:07.05 8:44

Davenport West
Place Name Time Pace

28 Kaylynn Sparks,
SO 24:51.48 8:00

134 Chandra
Duyvejonck, SO 32:11.30 10:22

137 Emily Barron, SO 32:51.89 10:35
138 Merissa Raines, FR 32:52.07 10:35

Iowa City Liberty
Place Name Time Pace

73 Tessa Miller, SO 27:14.73 8:46
104 Emma Hansen, SO 28:52.89 9:18

118 Samantha
Schildroth, FR 29:45.70 9:35

Wilton
Place Name Time Pace

51 Lindsey Randolph,
SO 26:31.41 8:32

102 Michaela Breed,
SO 28:44.11 9:15

125 Meggan Hook, FR 30:32.23 9:50

Return to home page

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/xcresults17.html
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Jim Hetrick Invitational JV Boys Cross Country
Meet

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: JV
 Date: Thursday, October 05, 2017

 Location: Grace Camp
 Weather: Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 73°

 

Results By: Kauder Racing, LLc

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 Muscatine 5 6 13 21 22 23 25 67 19:30 0:42
2 North Scott 2 3 10 16 38 49 50 69 19:31 1:39
3 Western Dubuque 4 9 18 20 27 45 46 78 19:39 1:05
4 Bettendorf 7 11 17 19 28 31 53 82 19:40 1:00
5 Davenport West 14 24 29 32 41 48 63 140 20:11 1:07
6 Central DeWitt 12 15 30 33 52 54 55 142 20:08 1:23
7 Northeast 1 37 43 44 62 64 65 187 20:37 3:43

8 Calamus-
Wheatland 34 35 36 42 47 51 81 194 20:34 0:19

9 Davenport North 26 39 59 61 67 68 69 252 21:29 2:34
10 Wilton 40 56 58 66 71 72 76 291 22:00 2:30
11 Davenport Central 8 73 74 78 82 83 315 23:08 5:52
12 Iowa City Liberty 57 60 70 75 77 79 80 339 22:50 2:02

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Davenport
Assumption, Easton Valley, Maquoketa 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Brandon House, SO Northeast 18:44 6:02/M
2 2 Ben Boddicker, FR North Scott 18:56 6:06/M
3 3 Isaac Mize, SR North Scott 19:02 6:08/M
4 4 Gabe Naumann, SR Western Dubuque 19:07 6:09/M
5 5 Booth Matt, SR Muscatine 19:07 6:09/M

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20MS%20Girls.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20MS%20Boys.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20JV%20Girls.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20JV%20Boys.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20V%20Girls.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20%20V%20Boys.html


10/5/2017 Jim Hetrick Invitational

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20JV%20Boys.html 2/11

6 6 Joel Diedrichs, FR Muscatine 19:11 6:11/M
7 7 Ben Curry, SR Bettendorf 19:13 6:11/M
8 8 Aaron Taylor, SO Davenport Central 19:13 6:11/M
9 9 Dawson Biermann, JR Western Dubuque 19:24 6:15/M
10 10 Chris Tauge, SO North Scott 19:27 6:16/M
11 11 Nicholas Jennings, FR Bettendorf 19:28 6:16/M
12 12 Brett Baxter, JR Central DeWitt 19:28 6:16/M
13 13 Dawson Sweat, SO Muscatine 19:31 6:17/M
14 14 Jackson Huffstutler, FR Davenport West 19:33 6:17/M
15 15 Reece Eggers, SO Central DeWitt 19:33 6:18/M
16 16 David Boetger, JR North Scott 19:34 6:18/M
17 17 Carlos Palcenia, JR Bettendorf 19:44 6:21/M
18 18 Cameron Coles, SR Western Dubuque 19:45 6:22/M
19 19 Patrick Markovich, JR Bettendorf 19:46 6:22/M
20 20 Eric Monahan, FR Western Dubuque 19:47 6:22/M
21 21 Aiden Staker, SO Muscatine 19:49 6:23/M
22 22 J.T. Green, FR Muscatine 19:50 6:23/M
23 23 Logan Kirchner, FR Muscatine 19:56 6:25/M
24 24 Alex Hessel, SR Davenport West 20:02 6:27/M
25 25 Joel Larue, FR Muscatine 20:06 6:28/M
26 26 Lucas Pettis, SR Davenport North 20:06 6:28/M
27 27 Austin Huberty, SO Western Dubuque 20:12 6:30/M
28 28 Aaron Roehr, SO Bettendorf 20:12 6:30/M
29 29 Connor Haiston, FR Davenport West 20:13 6:31/M
30 30 Joe Stammeyer, JR Central DeWitt 20:21 6:33/M
31 31 Chris Arevalo, JR Bettendorf 20:21 6:33/M
32 32 Mason Dunn, SO Davenport West 20:25 6:34/M
33 33 Karsen Kettwick, SO Central DeWitt 20:26 6:35/M
34 34 Seth Beuthien, FR Calamus-Wheatland 20:28 6:35/M
35 35 Brady Buchmeyer, FR Calamus-Wheatland 20:28 6:35/M
36 36 Nathan Traver, SR Calamus-Wheatland 20:30 6:36/M
37 37 Zebediah Cox, FR Northeast 20:34 6:37/M
38 38 Zach Garrard, JR North Scott 20:35 6:38/M
39 39 Marcelus Rush, SR Davenport North 20:39 6:39/M
40 40 Nathaniel Fagner, SR Wilton 20:39 6:39/M
41 41 Anton Kordick, SO Davenport West 20:39 6:39/M
42 42 Alec Olson, JR Calamus-Wheatland 20:40 6:39/M
43 43 Carter Knutsen, FR Northeast 20:40 6:39/M
44 44 Logan Butler, JR Northeast 20:41 6:39/M
45 45 Thomas Proctor, FR Western Dubuque 20:41 6:39/M
46 46 Nick Fowler, FR Western Dubuque 20:46 6:41/M
47 47 Jacob Bromwell, SO Calamus-Wheatland 20:46 6:41/M
48 48 Nicholas Nahnylida, JR Davenport West 20:47 6:41/M
49 49 Will Dowda, FR North Scott 20:49 6:42/M
50 50 Seth Schrock, SO North Scott 20:50 6:42/M
51 51 Brett McCartt, SO Calamus-Wheatland 20:50 6:42/M
52 52 Guy Duray, JR Central DeWitt 20:51 6:43/M
53 Aden Mess, FR North Scott 20:52 6:43/M
54 53 Trey Miller, FR Bettendorf 20:55 6:44/M
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55 Ryker Kurimski, JR Western Dubuque 20:55 6:44/M
56 54 Beau Manatt, JR Central DeWitt 20:56 6:44/M
57 Carter Wolf, FR Bettendorf 21:02 6:46/M
58 Jake Blowers, SO North Scott 21:06 6:47/M
59 Jared Cordes, SO Western Dubuque 21:07 6:48/M
60 55 Eli Boesch, SR Central DeWitt 21:09 6:48/M
61 Layton Pribyl, FR Bettendorf 21:09 6:49/M
62 Nichols Isaac, SO Muscatine 21:17 6:51/M
63 Micha Smith, FR Muscatine 21:18 6:51/M
64 Phillip Smith, SO Muscatine 21:22 6:53/M

65 Clay Herrman, SR Davenport
Assumption 21:22 6:53/M

66 William Lopez, FR Western Dubuque 21:27 6:54/M
67 Keaton Zeimet, FR Central DeWitt 21:29 6:55/M
68 Brandon Burken, SO Central DeWitt 21:30 6:55/M
69 Noah Westhoff, SO Western Dubuque 21:33 6:56/M
70 Ben Soppe, FR Western Dubuque 21:33 6:56/M
71 Slater Willams, JR North Scott 21:35 6:57/M
72 Ezra Onken, SO Central DeWitt 21:37 6:57/M
73 Jack Haverland, SO Western Dubuque 21:38 6:58/M
74 Jake Winandy, JR Western Dubuque 21:39 6:58/M
75 56 Colby Brown, SO Wilton 21:43 6:59/M
76 57 Dylan Schmidt, JR Iowa City Liberty 21:44 7:00/M
77 58 Lief Clevenger, SR Wilton 21:48 7:01/M
78 59 Gavin Cobine, SO Davenport North 21:50 7:02/M
79 Keshawn Baker, SR Bettendorf 22:01 7:05/M
80 60 Sam Ross, FR Iowa City Liberty 22:05 7:06/M
81 61 Devlin Egger, FR Davenport North 22:13 7:09/M

82 Peter Wemhoff, SR Davenport
Assumption 22:16 7:10/M

83 David Valdes, SR North Scott 22:17 7:10/M
84 Dylan McAleer, FR Central DeWitt 22:17 7:10/M
85 Spencer Clouse, JR Western Dubuque 22:24 7:13/M
86 Cullen McDermott, SO Bettendorf 22:26 7:13/M
87 Hoffman Seth, SO Muscatine 22:26 7:13/M
88 62 Kaleb Schneider, SR Northeast 22:27 7:14/M
89 Ryan Mentzer, SO North Scott 22:28 7:14/M
90 63 Brady Richlen, SR Davenport West 22:30 7:15/M
91 Bryce Faison, FR Davenport West 22:31 7:15/M
92 64 Santiago Bravo, SO Northeast 22:34 7:16/M
93 Cole Westphal, SR Central DeWitt 22:36 7:16/M
94 65 Jacob Mickelson, SO Northeast 22:38 7:17/M
95 66 Colton Berggren, SR Wilton 22:39 7:17/M
96 67 Joe Jackson, SO Davenport North 22:40 7:18/M
97 Zach Olsem, SR Western Dubuque 22:43 7:19/M
98 68 Nathan Moss, SO Davenport North 22:48 7:20/M
99 Ethan Robinson, SR North Scott 22:50 7:21/M
100 Yugi Lopez, SR North Scott 22:53 7:22/M
101 Ethan Hoefler, FR Western Dubuque 22:53 7:22/M
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102 Noah Ruchotzke, FR Maquoketa 22:54 7:22/M
103 Wyatt Sailer, FR Central DeWitt 22:59 7:24/M
104 Ryan Lantau, FR Davenport West 23:02 7:25/M

105 69 Yonatan Martinez Mijangos,
SR Davenport North 23:07 7:26/M

106 70 Ben Nielsen, FR Iowa City Liberty 23:07 7:26/M
107 Parker Beck, SO Bettendorf 23:07 7:26/M
108 71 Mason Marquez, SR Wilton 23:09 7:27/M
109 Kelvin Mukosa, JR Bettendorf 23:11 7:28/M
110 Evan Empen, SO Northeast 23:17 7:30/M

111 Sam Jacobsen, FR Davenport
Assumption 23:17 7:30/M

112 72 Jake Said, SR Wilton 23:20 7:31/M
113 Brody Onken, SR Central DeWitt 23:26 7:33/M
114 73 Johnny Nikolopoulos, SR Davenport Central 23:27 7:33/M
115 74 Jackson Richter, FR Davenport Central 23:28 7:33/M
116 75 Arch Anderson, FR Iowa City Liberty 23:28 7:33/M
117 Levi Burds, SO Western Dubuque 23:29 7:34/M
118 Logan Quick, JR Bettendorf 23:30 7:34/M
119 Dylan McDermott, SR Bettendorf 23:33 7:35/M
120 Ben Niklasen, SO Western Dubuque 23:36 7:36/M
121 76 Josh Hunter, FR Wilton 23:42 7:38/M
122 Jace Rathje, FR Northeast 23:42 7:38/M
123 McLane Murrell, FR Northeast 23:42 7:38/M
124 Riley Allen, SR Wilton 23:44 7:38/M
125 Matthew French, SR Northeast 23:45 7:39/M
126 77 Milo Savage-Webster, FR Iowa City Liberty 23:46 7:39/M
127 Cody Gadberry, SO Western Dubuque 23:48 7:40/M
128 Tony Lyon, SO Western Dubuque 23:48 7:40/M
129 Stephen Schroeder, JR Davenport North 23:54 7:41/M
130 Marcus Kaczinski, FR Central DeWitt 24:04 7:45/M
131 Ronald Wilmont, SR Davenport North 24:04 7:45/M
132 Will Silich, SO Western Dubuque 24:14 7:48/M
133 Paxton Foor, FR Muscatine 24:17 7:49/M
134 Keenan Hollingshed, SR Davenport North 24:24 7:51/M
135 Kiernan Sheeler, FR North Scott 24:24 7:51/M
136 Logan Frett, FR Central DeWitt 24:26 7:52/M
137 Elijah Hollingshed, SO Davenport North 24:28 7:52/M
138 Aaron Meyermann, SR Northeast 24:28 7:52/M
139 78 Bobby Solis, SO Davenport Central 24:28 7:52/M
140 Jacob Gottschalk, FR Western Dubuque 24:28 7:53/M
141 Nick Thoms, JR Camanche 24:29 7:53/M
142 Aaron Webb, JR Muscatine 24:29 7:53/M
143 Isaac Blandin, FR Central DeWitt 24:29 7:53/M
144 79 Luke Prelle, FR Iowa City Liberty 24:29 7:53/M
145 Payton Draper, FR Camanche 24:31 7:54/M
146 80 Ethan Benedict, SO Iowa City Liberty 24:36 7:55/M
147 McKeegan Snyder, JR North Scott 24:44 7:58/M
148 Jared Mangels, SR Davenport North 24:48 7:59/M
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149 Hunter Manatt, FR Central DeWitt 24:52 8:00/M
150 Ryan Warren, SO Maquoketa 24:53 8:01/M
151 81 Chance Dexter, SO Calamus-Wheatland 24:56 8:02/M
152 Alejandro Salinas, JR Davenport North 25:02 8:03/M
153 Alex Tuttle, FR Central DeWitt 25:03 8:04/M
154 Kaycee Bylor, FR Davenport West 25:04 8:04/M
155 82 Sam Reynolds, SR Davenport Central 25:05 8:04/M
156 Matthew Valleroy, FR Davenport North 25:06 8:05/M
157 83 Xavier Cummins, FR Davenport Central 25:07 8:05/M
158 Gavin Wadelich, SO Camanche 25:08 8:05/M
159 Sam McCammant, SR North Scott 25:19 8:09/M
160 John King, SR Davenport North 25:22 8:10/M
161 Koal Bossom, FR Central DeWitt 25:26 8:11/M
162 Evan Christof, FR Easton Valley 25:38 8:15/M
163 Logan Drury, FR Easton Valley 25:43 8:17/M
164 Anthony King, SO Davenport West 25:48 8:18/M
165 Elliot Boesch, SO Central DeWitt 25:50 8:19/M
166 Moses Bolar, SR Iowa City Liberty 25:59 8:22/M
167 Jacob Reifert, SO Wilton 26:06 8:24/M
168 Jack Wiese, SO Western Dubuque 26:16 8:27/M
169 Cole Burger, SO Western Dubuque 26:17 8:28/M
170 Nolan Thoms, JR Camanche 26:27 8:31/M
171 Sebastian Hernandez, FR Davenport West 26:34 8:33/M
172 Ethan King, JR Davenport North 27:05 8:43/M
173 Justin Bailey, FR Western Dubuque 27:09 8:44/M
174 Lane Vonmuenster, SR Calamus-Wheatland 27:12 8:45/M

175 Nathan Seutter, SO Davenport
Assumption 27:37 8:53/M

176 Kaleb Flenker, SO Maquoketa 28:01 9:01/M
177 Brandon Lansing, FR Western Dubuque 28:09 9:04/M
178 Anthony Fecht, JR North Scott 28:31 9:11/M
179 Lane Walker, FR Central DeWitt 28:46 9:16/M
180 Grant Olson, FR Central DeWitt 28:47 9:16/M
181 Jacob Vance, FR Central DeWitt 29:27 9:29/M
182 Evan Meyer, FR Easton Valley 29:35 9:31/M
183 Henry Dehaan, FR Central DeWitt 36:38 11:48/M
184 Alex Hefel, JR Western Dubuque 36:38 11:48/M
185 Clayton Melvin, SR Central DeWitt 38:06 12:16/M

Place 1 Muscatine Time Spread = 0:42 Ave Time = 19:30 Score = 67
Place Name Time Pace mpm

5 Booth Matt, SR 19:07 6:09
6 Joel Diedrichs, FR 19:11 6:11
13 Dawson Sweat, SO 19:31 6:17
21 Aiden Staker, SO 19:49 6:23
22 J.T. Green, FR 19:50 6:23
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23 Logan Kirchner,
FR

19:56 6:25

25 Joel Larue, FR 20:06 6:28
Nichols Isaac, SO 21:17 6:51
Micha Smith, FR 21:18 6:51
Phillip Smith, SO 21:22 6:53
Hoffman Seth, SO 22:26 7:13
Paxton Foor, FR 24:17 7:49
Aaron Webb, JR 24:29 7:53

Place 2 North Scott
Time

Spread =
1:39

Ave Time = 19:31 Score = 69

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Ben Boddicker, FR 18:56 6:06
3 Isaac Mize, SR 19:02 6:08
10 Chris Tauge, SO 19:27 6:16
16 David Boetger, JR 19:34 6:18
38 Zach Garrard, JR 20:35 6:38
49 Will Dowda, FR 20:49 6:42
50 Seth Schrock, SO 20:50 6:42

Aden Mess, FR 20:52 6:43
Jake Blowers, SO 21:06 6:47
Slater Willams, JR 21:35 6:57
David Valdes, SR 22:17 7:10
Ryan Mentzer, SO 22:28 7:14
Ethan Robinson,

SR 22:50 7:21

Yugi Lopez, SR 22:53 7:22
Kiernan Sheeler,

FR 24:24 7:51

McKeegan Snyder,
JR 24:44 7:58

Sam McCammant,
SR 25:19 8:09

Anthony Fecht, JR 28:31 9:11

Place 3 Western Dubuque
Time

Spread =
1:05

Ave Time = 19:39 Score = 78

Place Name Time Pace mpm

4 Gabe Naumann,
SR 19:07 6:09

9 Dawson Biermann,
JR 19:24 6:15

18 Cameron Coles, SR 19:45 6:22
20 Eric Monahan, FR 19:47 6:22
27 Austin Huberty, SO 20:12 6:30

45 Thomas Proctor,
FR 20:41 6:39

46 Nick Fowler, FR 20:46 6:41
Ryker Kurimski, 20:55 6:44
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JR
Jared Cordes, SO 21:07 6:48

William Lopez, FR 21:27 6:54
Noah Westhoff, SO 21:33 6:56

Ben Soppe, FR 21:33 6:56
Jack Haverland,

SO 21:38 6:58

Jake Winandy, JR 21:39 6:58
Spencer Clouse, JR 22:24 7:13

Zach Olsem, SR 22:43 7:19
Ethan Hoefler, FR 22:53 7:22

Levi Burds, SO 23:29 7:34
Ben Niklasen, SO 23:36 7:36

Cody Gadberry, SO 23:48 7:40
Tony Lyon, SO 23:48 7:40
Will Silich, SO 24:14 7:48

Jacob Gottschalk,
FR 24:28 7:53

Jack Wiese, SO 26:16 8:27
Cole Burger, SO 26:17 8:28
Justin Bailey, FR 27:09 8:44
Brandon Lansing,

FR 28:09 9:04

Alex Hefel, JR 36:38 11:48

Place 4 Bettendorf
Time

Spread =
1:00

Ave Time = 19:40 Score = 82

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Ben Curry, SR 19:13 6:11

11 Nicholas Jennings,
FR 19:28 6:16

17 Carlos Palcenia, JR 19:44 6:21

19 Patrick Markovich,
JR 19:46 6:22

28 Aaron Roehr, SO 20:12 6:30
31 Chris Arevalo, JR 20:21 6:33
53 Trey Miller, FR 20:55 6:44

Carter Wolf, FR 21:02 6:46
Layton Pribyl, FR 21:09 6:49
Keshawn Baker,

SR 22:01 7:05

Cullen McDermott,
SO 22:26 7:13

Parker Beck, SO 23:07 7:26
Kelvin Mukosa, JR 23:11 7:28
Logan Quick, JR 23:30 7:34

Dylan McDermott,
SR 23:33 7:35

Place 5 Davenport West Time
Spread =

Ave Time = 20:11 Score = 140
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1:07
Place Name Time Pace mpm

14 Jackson
Huffstutler, FR 19:33 6:17

24 Alex Hessel, SR 20:02 6:27

29 Connor Haiston,
FR 20:13 6:31

32 Mason Dunn, SO 20:25 6:34
41 Anton Kordick, SO 20:39 6:39

48 Nicholas
Nahnylida, JR 20:47 6:41

63 Brady Richlen, SR 22:30 7:15
Bryce Faison, FR 22:31 7:15
Ryan Lantau, FR 23:02 7:25
Kaycee Bylor, FR 25:04 8:04
Anthony King, SO 25:48 8:18

Sebastian
Hernandez, FR 26:34 8:33

Place 6 Central DeWitt
Time

Spread =
1:23

Ave Time = 20:08 Score = 142

Place Name Time Pace mpm
12 Brett Baxter, JR 19:28 6:16
15 Reece Eggers, SO 19:33 6:18
30 Joe Stammeyer, JR 20:21 6:33

33 Karsen Kettwick,
SO 20:26 6:35

52 Guy Duray, JR 20:51 6:43
54 Beau Manatt, JR 20:56 6:44
55 Eli Boesch, SR 21:09 6:48

Keaton Zeimet, FR 21:29 6:55
Brandon Burken,

SO 21:30 6:55

Ezra Onken, SO 21:37 6:57
Dylan McAleer, FR 22:17 7:10
Cole Westphal, SR 22:36 7:16
Wyatt Sailer, FR 22:59 7:24
Brody Onken, SR 23:26 7:33
Marcus Kaczinski,

FR 24:04 7:45

Logan Frett, FR 24:26 7:52
Isaac Blandin, FR 24:29 7:53
Hunter Manatt, FR 24:52 8:00

Alex Tuttle, FR 25:03 8:04
Koal Bossom, FR 25:26 8:11
Elliot Boesch, SO 25:50 8:19
Lane Walker, FR 28:46 9:16
Grant Olson, FR 28:47 9:16
Jacob Vance, FR 29:27 9:29

Henry Dehaan, FR 36:38 11:48
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Clayton Melvin,
SR 38:06 12:16

Place 7 Northeast
Time

Spread =
3:43

Ave Time = 20:37 Score = 187

Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Brandon House,
SO 18:44 6:02

37 Zebediah Cox, FR 20:34 6:37
43 Carter Knutsen, FR 20:40 6:39
44 Logan Butler, JR 20:41 6:39

62 Kaleb Schneider,
SR 22:27 7:14

64 Santiago Bravo,
SO 22:34 7:16

65 Jacob Mickelson,
SO 22:38 7:17

Evan Empen, SO 23:17 7:30
Jace Rathje, FR 23:42 7:38

McLane Murrell,
FR 23:42 7:38

Matthew French,
SR 23:45 7:39

Aaron Meyermann,
SR 24:28 7:52

Place 8 Calamus-
Wheatland

Time
Spread =

0:19
Ave Time = 20:34 Score = 194

Place Name Time Pace mpm
34 Seth Beuthien, FR 20:28 6:35

35 Brady Buchmeyer,
FR 20:28 6:35

36 Nathan Traver, SR 20:30 6:36
42 Alec Olson, JR 20:40 6:39

47 Jacob Bromwell,
SO 20:46 6:41

51 Brett McCartt, SO 20:50 6:42
81 Chance Dexter, SO 24:56 8:02

Lane Vonmuenster,
SR 27:12 8:45

Place 9 Davenport North
Time

Spread =
2:34

Ave Time = 21:29 Score = 252

Place Name Time Pace mpm
26 Lucas Pettis, SR 20:06 6:28
39 Marcelus Rush, SR 20:39 6:39
59 Gavin Cobine, SO 21:50 7:02
61 Devlin Egger, FR 22:13 7:09
67 Joe Jackson, SO 22:40 7:18
68 Nathan Moss, SO 22:48 7:20
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69 Yonatan Martinez
Mijangos, SR

23:07 7:26

Stephen Schroeder,
JR 23:54 7:41

Ronald Wilmont,
SR 24:04 7:45

Keenan
Hollingshed, SR 24:24 7:51

Elijah Hollingshed,
SO 24:28 7:52

Jared Mangels, SR 24:48 7:59
Alejandro Salinas,

JR 25:02 8:03

Matthew Valleroy,
FR 25:06 8:05

John King, SR 25:22 8:10
Ethan King, JR 27:05 8:43

Place 10 Wilton
Time

Spread =
2:30

Ave Time = 22:00 Score = 291

Place Name Time Pace mpm

40 Nathaniel Fagner,
SR 20:39 6:39

56 Colby Brown, SO 21:43 6:59
58 Lief Clevenger, SR 21:48 7:01

66 Colton Berggren,
SR 22:39 7:17

71 Mason Marquez,
SR 23:09 7:27

72 Jake Said, SR 23:20 7:31
76 Josh Hunter, FR 23:42 7:38

Riley Allen, SR 23:44 7:38
Jacob Reifert, SO 26:06 8:24

Place 11 Davenport
Central

Time
Spread =

5:52
Ave Time = 23:08 Score = 315

Place Name Time Pace mpm
8 Aaron Taylor, SO 19:13 6:11

73 Johnny
Nikolopoulos, SR 23:27 7:33

74 Jackson Richter,
FR 23:28 7:33

78 Bobby Solis, SO 24:28 7:52
82 Sam Reynolds, SR 25:05 8:04

83 Xavier Cummins,
FR 25:07 8:05

Place 12 Iowa City Liberty
Time

Spread =
2:02

Ave Time = 22:50 Score = 339

Place Name Time Pace mpm
57 Dylan Schmidt, JR 21:44 7:00
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60 Sam Ross, FR 22:05 7:06
70 Ben Nielsen, FR 23:07 7:26
75 Arch Anderson, FR 23:28 7:33

77 Milo Savage-
Webster, FR 23:46 7:39

79 Luke Prelle, FR 24:29 7:53
80 Ethan Benedict, SO 24:36 7:55

Moses Bolar, SR 25:59 8:22

    Incomplete Teams: 
Camanche

Place Name Time Pace
141 Nick Thoms, JR 24:28.88 7:53
145 Payton Draper, FR 24:31.32 7:54

158 Gavin Wadelich,
SO 25:08.00 8:05

170 Nolan Thoms, JR 26:26.97 8:31
Davenport Assumption

Place Name Time Pace
65 Clay Herrman, SR 21:22.47 6:53
82 Peter Wemhoff, SR 22:15.97 7:10
111 Sam Jacobsen, FR 23:17.15 7:30
175 Nathan Seutter, SO 27:36.96 8:53

Easton Valley
Place Name Time Pace
162 Evan Christof, FR 25:37.76 8:15
163 Logan Drury, FR 25:42.87 8:17
182 Evan Meyer, FR 29:34.80 9:31

Maquoketa
Place Name Time Pace

102 Noah Ruchotzke,
FR 22:53.52 7:22

150 Ryan Warren, SO 24:52.89 8:01
176 Kaleb Flenker, SO 28:01.46 9:01

Return to home page
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Jim Hetrick Invitational MS Girls - 2 Miles Cross
Country Meet

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: MS - 2 Miles
 Date: Thursday, October 05, 2017

 Location: Grace Camp
 Weather: Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 75°

 

Results By: Kauder Racing, LLc

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 North Scott MS 2 3 4 9 10 11 20 28 13:11 1:07
2 North Central MS 1 7 8 12 17 19 32 45 13:21 1:43

3 Davenport
Harriers 5 15 16 18 25 26 27 79 14:01 1:38

4 Solon MS 6 14 24 29 31 34 35 104 14:26 2:23
5 Drexler MS 13 21 22 28 37 38 46 121 14:45 1:04

6 Central DeWitt
MS 23 30 33 36 39 40 44 161 15:35 0:22

7 Maquoketa MS 41 42 43 45 47 218 20:18 14:33

Incomplete Teams: Calamus-Wheatland,
Camanche, Easton Valley, Northeast, Wilton MS 

 
Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm

1 1 Ashlyn Keeney, 8 North Central MS 11:49 5:54/M
2 Cenady Soenken, 7 Northeast 12:46 6:23/M
3 2 Hattie Hagedorn, 7 North Scott MS 12:52 6:26/M
4 3 Kaitlyn Knoche, 7 North Scott MS 12:56 6:28/M
5 Grace Ketelsen, 7 Northeast 12:56 6:28/M
6 4 Bailey Boddicker, 7 North Scott MS 12:58 6:29/M
7 Charlotte Brown, 7 Wilton MS 13:01 6:31/M
8 5 Kaitlyn Powell, 8 Davenport Harriers 13:02 6:31/M
9 6 Kerrigan Lyons, 7 Solon MS 13:05 6:32/M

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20MS%20Girls.html
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http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Jim%20Hetrick-CenDeWitt/Jim%20Hetrick%20V%20Girls.html
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10 7 Isabelle Woody, 8 North Central MS 13:32 6:46/M
11 8 Ella Hochstetler, 8 North Central MS 13:32 6:46/M
12 9 Lexi Ward, 7 North Scott MS 13:33 6:47/M
13 10 Maddie Gill, 8 North Scott MS 13:37 6:48/M
14 11 Natalie Naber, 7 North Scott MS 13:45 6:52/M
15 12 Beth Jaeger, 8 North Central MS 13:48 6:54/M
16 13 Erin Lutze, 7 Drexler MS 13:51 6:56/M
17 14 Mary Fiala, 7 Solon MS 13:53 6:56/M
18 15 Ellianna Revell-Beck, 8 Davenport Harriers 13:56 6:58/M
19 16 Lindsay Knight, 8 Davenport Harriers 14:01 7:00/M
20 17 Sophia Arzu, 8 North Central MS 14:05 7:03/M
21 18 Lois Blackman, 8 Davenport Harriers 14:12 7:06/M
22 19 Rebekah Longmire, 8 North Central MS 14:12 7:06/M
23 20 Bella Warm, 7 North Scott MS 14:13 7:07/M
24 Katherine Jost, 7 North Scott MS 14:15 7:07/M
25 21 Leah Digmann, 8 Drexler MS 14:28 7:14/M
26 22 Carley Kintzle, 8 Drexler MS 14:29 7:14/M
27 Cora O'Neill, 7 North Scott MS 14:41 7:20/M
28 23 Emmagrace Hartman, 7 Central DeWitt MS 14:49 7:24/M
29 Ella Larson, 7 North Scott MS 14:49 7:24/M
30 Paige Holst, 7 Northeast 14:51 7:26/M
31 24 Mara Duster, 7 Solon MS 14:54 7:27/M
32 25 Grace Hopkins, 8 Davenport Harriers 14:56 7:28/M
33 26 Sophie Lawton, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:02 7:31/M
34 27 Rachel Wildemuth, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:04 7:32/M
35 28 Emily Deutmeyer, 7 Drexler MS 15:05 7:33/M
36 29 Emma Wolff, 7 Solon MS 15:06 7:33/M
37 Ava Garrard, 8 North Scott MS 15:09 7:34/M
38 30 Reagan Hofer, 7 Central DeWitt MS 15:09 7:35/M
39 Reagan Adkins, 7 Davenport Harriers 15:09 7:35/M
40 31 Aisley Foster, 7 Solon MS 15:14 7:37/M
41 Marin Smith, 7 North Scott MS 15:16 7:38/M
42 32 Carly Sulwer, 8 North Central MS 15:22 7:41/M
43 Annika Regenwether, 8 Easton Valley 15:23 7:42/M
44 Athena Nelson, 8 North Scott MS 15:29 7:45/M
45 33 Natalie Andresen, 7 Central DeWitt MS 15:32 7:46/M
46 34 Calla Foster, 7 Solon MS 15:33 7:47/M
47 Ava Hagedorn, 7 North Scott MS 15:37 7:49/M
48 Kamilla Jacoba, 8 Camanche 15:38 7:49/M
49 Sophia Iniquez, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:39 7:50/M
50 Chloe Yacapraro, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:40 7:50/M
51 35 Kayla Young, 7 Solon MS 15:42 7:51/M
52 36 Audrey Small, 8 Central DeWitt MS 15:42 7:51/M
53 Emily Bahns, 7 North Scott MS 15:44 7:52/M
54 Katelynn Butler, 7 Northeast 15:46 7:53/M
55 Kyasue Locke, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:50 7:55/M
56 37 Lilly Boge, 8 Drexler MS 15:50 7:55/M
57 Grace Fiala, 7 Solon MS 16:01 8:00/M
58 Sofia Tello, 8 Camanche 16:08 8:04/M
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59 Trinity Hull, 8 North Central MS 16:13 8:06/M
60 Lilly Hamma, 7 Davenport Harriers 16:16 8:08/M
61 38 Emmalee Bockenstedt, 7 Drexler MS 16:19 8:10/M
62 Claire Westerhof, 8 Davenport Harriers 16:34 8:17/M
63 Devynn Johnson, 8 North Scott MS 16:38 8:19/M
64 Sophia Cauwels, 8 North Scott MS 16:40 8:20/M
65 Kendall Deutmeyer, 8 North Scott MS 16:41 8:20/M
66 39 Elizabeth Blandin, 8 Central DeWitt MS 16:43 8:22/M
67 40 Grace Mosier, 8 Central DeWitt MS 16:45 8:23/M
68 Jaiden Anderson, 8 Wilton MS 16:52 8:26/M
69 Maressa Shelton, 8 Davenport Harriers 16:53 8:27/M
70 Shelby Spears, 7 North Scott MS 16:58 8:29/M
71 Anna Nichols, 7 North Scott MS 17:04 8:32/M
72 Krystal Lang, 8 Davenport Harriers 17:12 8:36/M
73 Cassidy Gerdts, 7 Davenport Harriers 17:14 8:37/M
74 Grace Ceynar, 8 North Central MS 17:15 8:37/M
75 41 Harley Eye, 8 Maquoketa MS 17:15 8:38/M
76 42 Savannah Dykstra, 7 Maquoketa MS 17:17 8:39/M
77 43 Sarah Vasquez, 8 Maquoketa MS 17:20 8:40/M
78 Daleah Laroque, 7 Davenport Harriers 17:23 8:42/M
79 Nina Gonzalez, 7 Calamus-Wheatland 17:25 8:42/M
80 Molly Matthiesen, 7 Easton Valley 17:27 8:43/M
81 44 Mya Petersen, 8 Central DeWitt MS 17:34 8:47/M
82 Kennady Donovan, 7 Central DeWitt MS 17:39 8:50/M
83 Miajoy Neumeyer, 7 Davenport Harriers 17:40 8:50/M
84 Laurel Metcalf, 8 Davenport Harriers 17:40 8:50/M
85 Soren Maricle, 7 Central DeWitt MS 17:46 8:53/M
86 45 Alexa Huffman, 7 Maquoketa MS 17:49 8:55/M
87 Jaynie Mottinger, 7 Solon MS 18:01 9:00/M
88 46 Anna Vaske, 7 Drexler MS 18:03 9:02/M
89 Eva Born, 8 Solon MS 18:04 9:02/M
90 Izzy Messenger, 8 Solon MS 18:15 9:07/M
91 Hattie Droll, 7 Solon MS 18:20 9:10/M
92 Camryn Saxon, 8 Camanche 18:22 9:11/M
93 Sammy Burds, 8 Drexler MS 18:31 9:15/M
94 Erin Peck, 8 North Scott MS 18:51 9:25/M
95 Maddy Meeker, 7 Davenport Harriers 18:57 9:28/M
96 Liz Campbell, 7 Davenport Harriers 18:57 9:29/M
97 Avery Allard, 7 North Scott MS 19:08 9:34/M
98 Karen Mawanda, 8 North Central MS 19:16 9:38/M
99 Rhiannon Rohm, 7 Calamus-Wheatland 19:21 9:41/M
100 Delia Erickson, 7 Davenport Harriers 19:28 9:44/M
101 Anna Marine, 8 Wilton MS 19:30 9:45/M
102 Alexis Selby, 7 Davenport Harriers 19:33 9:47/M
103 Alyvia Stevens, 7 Central DeWitt MS 19:34 9:47/M
104 Abie Jensen, 7 Central DeWitt MS 20:14 10:07/M
105 Elizbeth Olson, 7 Davenport Harriers 20:15 10:07/M
106 Carissa Lansing, 7 Drexler MS 20:31 10:16/M
107 Nora Dibble, 7 Solon MS 20:53 10:26/M
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108 Jenna McDonald, 7 Central DeWitt MS 21:48 10:54/M
109 Ava Irving, 8 North Central MS 23:05 11:32/M
110 Vivianna Sutton, 7 Davenport Harriers 23:28 11:44/M

Place 1 North Scott MS Time Spread = 1:07 Ave Time = 13:11 Score = 28
Place Name Time Pace mpm

2 Hattie Hagedorn, 7 12:52 6:26
3 Kaitlyn Knoche, 7 12:56 6:28

4 Bailey Boddicker,
7 12:58 6:29

9 Lexi Ward, 7 13:33 6:47
10 Maddie Gill, 8 13:37 6:48
11 Natalie Naber, 7 13:45 6:52
20 Bella Warm, 7 14:13 7:07

Katherine Jost, 7 14:15 7:07
Cora O'Neill, 7 14:41 7:20
Ella Larson, 7 14:49 7:24
Ava Garrard, 8 15:09 7:34
Marin Smith, 7 15:16 7:38

Athena Nelson, 8 15:29 7:45
Ava Hagedorn, 7 15:37 7:49
Emily Bahns, 7 15:44 7:52

Devynn Johnson, 8 16:38 8:19
Sophia Cauwels, 8 16:40 8:20

Kendall
Deutmeyer, 8 16:41 8:20

Shelby Spears, 7 16:58 8:29
Anna Nichols, 7 17:04 8:32

Erin Peck, 8 18:51 9:25
Avery Allard, 7 19:08 9:34

Place 2 North Central MS
Time

Spread =
1:43

Ave Time = 13:21 Score = 45

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Ashlyn Keeney, 8 11:49 5:54
7 Isabelle Woody, 8 13:32 6:46
8 Ella Hochstetler, 8 13:32 6:46
12 Beth Jaeger, 8 13:48 6:54
17 Sophia Arzu, 8 14:05 7:03

19 Rebekah
Longmire, 8 14:12 7:06

32 Carly Sulwer, 8 15:22 7:41
Trinity Hull, 8 16:13 8:06

Grace Ceynar, 8 17:15 8:37
Karen Mawanda, 8 19:16 9:38

Ava Irving, 8 23:05 11:32
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Place 3 Davenport
Harriers

Time
Spread =

1:38

Ave Time = 14:01 Score = 79

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Kaitlyn Powell, 8 13:02 6:31

15 Ellianna Revell-
Beck, 8 13:56 6:58

16 Lindsay Knight, 8 14:01 7:00
18 Lois Blackman, 8 14:12 7:06
25 Grace Hopkins, 8 14:56 7:28
26 Sophie Lawton, 8 15:02 7:31

27 Rachel Wildemuth,
8 15:04 7:32

Reagan Adkins, 7 15:09 7:35
Sophia Iniquez, 8 15:39 7:50

Chloe Yacapraro, 8 15:40 7:50
Kyasue Locke, 8 15:50 7:55
Lilly Hamma, 7 16:16 8:08

Claire Westerhof, 8 16:34 8:17
Maressa Shelton, 8 16:53 8:27

Krystal Lang, 8 17:12 8:36
Cassidy Gerdts, 7 17:14 8:37
Daleah Laroque, 7 17:23 8:42
Miajoy Neumeyer,

7 17:40 8:50

Laurel Metcalf, 8 17:40 8:50
Maddy Meeker, 7 18:57 9:28
Liz Campbell, 7 18:57 9:29
Delia Erickson, 7 19:28 9:44
Alexis Selby, 7 19:33 9:47

Elizbeth Olson, 7 20:15 10:07
Vivianna Sutton, 7 23:28 11:44

Place 4 Solon MS
Time

Spread =
2:23

Ave Time = 14:26 Score = 104

Place Name Time Pace mpm
6 Kerrigan Lyons, 7 13:05 6:32
14 Mary Fiala, 7 13:53 6:56
24 Mara Duster, 7 14:54 7:27
29 Emma Wolff, 7 15:06 7:33
31 Aisley Foster, 7 15:14 7:37
34 Calla Foster, 7 15:33 7:47
35 Kayla Young, 7 15:42 7:51

Grace Fiala, 7 16:01 8:00
Jaynie Mottinger, 7 18:01 9:00

Eva Born, 8 18:04 9:02
Izzy Messenger, 8 18:15 9:07

Hattie Droll, 7 18:20 9:10
Nora Dibble, 7 20:53 10:26
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Place 5 Drexler MS Time
Spread =

1:04

Ave Time = 14:45 Score = 121

Place Name Time Pace mpm
13 Erin Lutze, 7 13:51 6:56
21 Leah Digmann, 8 14:28 7:14
22 Carley Kintzle, 8 14:29 7:14

28 Emily Deutmeyer,
7 15:05 7:33

37 Lilly Boge, 8 15:50 7:55

38 Emmalee
Bockenstedt, 7 16:19 8:10

46 Anna Vaske, 7 18:03 9:02
Sammy Burds, 8 18:31 9:15

Carissa Lansing, 7 20:31 10:16

Place 6 Central DeWitt
MS

Time
Spread =

0:22
Ave Time = 15:35 Score = 161

Place Name Time Pace mpm

23 Emmagrace
Hartman, 7 14:49 7:24

30 Reagan Hofer, 7 15:09 7:35

33 Natalie Andresen,
7 15:32 7:46

36 Audrey Small, 8 15:42 7:51

39 Elizabeth Blandin,
8 16:43 8:22

40 Grace Mosier, 8 16:45 8:23
44 Mya Petersen, 8 17:34 8:47

Kennady Donovan,
7 17:39 8:50

Soren Maricle, 7 17:46 8:53
Alyvia Stevens, 7 19:34 9:47

Abie Jensen, 7 20:14 10:07
Jenna McDonald, 7 21:48 10:54

Place 7 Maquoketa MS
Time

Spread =
14:33

Ave Time = 20:18 Score = 218

Place Name Time Pace mpm
41 Harley Eye, 8 17:15 8:38

42 Savannah Dykstra,
7 17:17 8:39

43 Sarah Vasquez, 8 17:20 8:40
45 Alexa Huffman, 7 17:49 8:55

47 Brooklyn Massey,
7 31:48 15:54

    Incomplete Teams: 
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Calamus-Wheatland
Place Name Time Pace

79 Nina Gonzalez, 7 17:24.71 8:42
99 Rhiannon Rohm, 7 19:21.45 9:41

Camanche
Place Name Time Pace

48 Kamilla Jacoba, 8 15:38.01 7:49
58 Sofia Tello, 8 16:08.42 8:04
92 Camryn Saxon, 8 18:22.25 9:11

Easton Valley
Place Name Time Pace

43 Annika
Regenwether, 8 15:23.22 7:42

80 Molly Matthiesen,
7 17:26.90 8:43

Northeast
Place Name Time Pace

2 Cenady Soenken, 7 12:45.78 6:23
5 Grace Ketelsen, 7 12:56.46 6:28
30 Paige Holst, 7 14:51.24 7:26
54 Katelynn Butler, 7 15:45.50 7:53

Wilton MS
Place Name Time Pace

7 Charlotte Brown, 7 13:01.33 6:31
68 Jaiden Anderson, 8 16:51.58 8:26
101 Anna Marine, 8 19:29.82 9:45

Return to home page
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Jim Hetrick Invitational MS Boys - 2 Miles Cross
Country Meet

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: MS - 2 Miles
 Date: Thursday, October 05, 2017

 Location: Grace Camp
 Weather: Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 75°

 

Results By: Kauder Racing, LLc

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 North Scott MS 2 9 10 11 12 13 29 44 12:21 1:07
2 North Central MS 4 5 6 19 42 43 47 76 12:28 1:43

3 Davenport
Harriers 3 14 15 28 35 41 50 95 12:43 1:38

4 Central DeWitt
MS 16 20 21 24 26 31 36 107 12:57 0:22

5 Drexler MS 7 8 27 34 39 40 44 115 12:57 1:04
6 Solon MS 1 23 32 45 46 48 51 147 13:02 2:23
7 Northeast 18 22 25 55 58 178 13:58 3:03
8 Camanche 17 37 38 49 52 56 61 193 13:32 1:26
9 Wilton MS 30 33 53 54 57 59 60 227 14:17 2:43

Incomplete Teams: Calamus-Wheatland, Easton
Valley, Maquoketa MS 

 
Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm

1 1 Gabe Hinman, 8 Solon MS 11:27 5:43/M
2 Aiden Gruver, 8 Easton Valley 11:28 5:44/M
3 2 Lucas Crawford, 8 North Scott MS 11:30 5:45/M
4 3 Carter Sullivan, 8 Davenport Harriers 11:40 5:50/M
5 4 Ethan Keeney, 8 North Central MS 11:46 5:53/M
6 5 Nelson Logan, 8 North Central MS 11:55 5:58/M
7 6 Abel Jack, 8 North Central MS 12:20 6:10/M
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8 7 Eli Naumann, 8 Drexler MS 12:23 6:11/M
9 8 Dylan Schroeder, 8 Drexler MS 12:30 6:15/M
10 9 Dane Treiber, 8 North Scott MS 12:31 6:15/M
11 10 Ty Haedt, 8 North Scott MS 12:33 6:16/M
12 11 Mason Herrington, 7 North Scott MS 12:35 6:18/M
13 12 Drew Matlock, 7 North Scott MS 12:37 6:18/M
14 13 Dylan Dufloth, 8 North Scott MS 12:41 6:21/M
15 14 Ethan Belby, 8 Davenport Harriers 12:42 6:21/M
16 Carter Jargo, 7 Easton Valley 12:44 6:22/M
17 15 Luke Haugen, 8 Davenport Harriers 12:44 6:22/M
18 16 Briar Baxter, 8 Central DeWitt MS 12:45 6:22/M
19 17 Andrew Butt, 7 Camanche 12:46 6:23/M
20 18 Talib Bird, 7 Northeast 12:49 6:24/M
21 19 Gavin Keeney, 8 North Central MS 12:49 6:25/M
22 20 Michael Vosler, 8 Central DeWitt MS 12:52 6:26/M
23 21 Blake Gerard, 8 Central DeWitt MS 12:55 6:27/M
24 22 Tyson Butler, 8 Northeast 12:57 6:29/M
25 23 Nate Miller, 8 Solon MS 12:58 6:29/M
26 24 Cael Grell, 8 Central DeWitt MS 13:04 6:32/M
27 25 Chase Burken, 8 Northeast 13:06 6:33/M
28 26 Jackson Kutka, 8 Central DeWitt MS 13:07 6:33/M
29 27 Alex Ludwig, 7 Drexler MS 13:08 6:34/M
30 28 Colton Pilgrim, 7 Davenport Harriers 13:09 6:34/M
31 29 Ryan Doty, 8 North Scott MS 13:10 6:35/M
32 30 Lucas Dora, 8 Wilton MS 13:12 6:36/M
33 31 Matthew Watters, 7 Central DeWitt MS 13:13 6:36/M
34 32 Nate Ferguson, 8 Solon MS 13:13 6:36/M
35 33 Jake Walton, 7 Wilton MS 13:14 6:37/M
36 34 Davis Stelzer, 8 Drexler MS 13:18 6:39/M
37 35 Garrett Elsworth, 7 Davenport Harriers 13:18 6:39/M
38 36 Hayden Kruse, 8 Central DeWitt MS 13:21 6:40/M
39 Michael Schneider, 7 Central DeWitt MS 13:21 6:40/M
40 37 Nick Reuter, 7 Camanche 13:23 6:41/M
41 38 Kade Bingham, 8 Camanche 13:23 6:41/M
42 39 Timmy Horsfall, 8 Drexler MS 13:27 6:43/M
43 40 Peyton Kennedy, 8 Drexler MS 13:27 6:43/M
44 41 Eamonn Garton, 8 Davenport Harriers 13:29 6:44/M
45 42 Ryan Elmer, 8 North Central MS 13:29 6:44/M
46 Carter Drury, 7 Central DeWitt MS 13:29 6:45/M
47 43 Eric Colony, 8 North Central MS 13:30 6:45/M
48 Kaden Powers, 7 North Scott MS 13:33 6:47/M
49 Benjamin Schutterle, 7 Central DeWitt MS 13:33 6:47/M
50 Lex Adkisson, 7 North Scott MS 13:35 6:47/M
51 44 Brayden Staner, 8 Drexler MS 13:36 6:48/M
52 Braylon Eggers, 7 Central DeWitt MS 13:37 6:48/M
53 Caleb Engelkes, 8 North Scott MS 13:42 6:51/M
54 Aidan Edaburn, 8 Drexler MS 13:43 6:51/M
55 45 Nate Shafer, 7 Solon MS 13:43 6:52/M
56 Luke Bullock, 8 North Scott MS 13:45 6:52/M
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57 46 Landon Shive, 7 Solon MS 13:50 6:55/M
58 47 Christian Montover, 8 North Central MS 13:52 6:56/M
59 Isaiah Hammerand, 7 Drexler MS 13:52 6:56/M
60 Andrew Cargin, 8 North Central MS 13:54 6:57/M
61 48 Ty Becicka, 8 Solon MS 13:55 6:57/M
62 49 Owen Stamp, 8 Camanche 13:55 6:58/M
63 50 Jacob Elsworth, 7 Davenport Harriers 13:57 6:58/M
64 Tyler Gesell, 8 North Central MS 14:01 7:00/M
65 Austin Lee, 8 North Scott MS 14:02 7:01/M
66 Jacob Vosler, 7 Central DeWitt MS 14:03 7:01/M
67 Odell Grant, 8 North Central MS 14:04 7:02/M
68 51 Owen Erusha, 8 Solon MS 14:06 7:03/M
69 Lucas Forbes, 8 North Central MS 14:06 7:03/M
70 Spencer Mottley, 7 Davenport Harriers 14:07 7:04/M
71 52 Noah Liddle, 8 Camanche 14:12 7:06/M
72 Rozz Sam, 8 North Central MS 14:12 7:06/M
73 Logan Soedt, 8 North Scott MS 14:13 7:06/M
74 Jaxon Rudish, 8 Solon MS 14:13 7:07/M
75 Mason Koller, 8 North Central MS 14:15 7:07/M
76 Thompson Luke, 8 North Central MS 14:15 7:08/M
77 Caden Coyle, 8 Drexler MS 14:17 7:08/M
78 Donovan Ruffner, 7 Central DeWitt MS 14:18 7:09/M
79 53 Josh Garvin, 8 Wilton MS 14:20 7:10/M
80 Will Hoefer, 7 Drexler MS 14:23 7:12/M
81 Connor Simpson, 8 Solon MS 14:23 7:12/M
82 Kaden Lamm, 8 Solon MS 14:24 7:12/M
83 Eli Engelkes, 8 North Scott MS 14:33 7:16/M
84 Dillon Bruck, 8 Solon MS 14:34 7:17/M
85 Matt Licht, 7 Davenport Harriers 14:34 7:17/M
86 Izzy Dykstra, 8 North Central MS 14:35 7:17/M
87 Jack Dollar, 8 Central DeWitt MS 14:36 7:18/M
88 Cole Jenkins, 8 North Central MS 14:38 7:19/M
89 Brady Horsfall, 8 Drexler MS 14:40 7:20/M
90 Drew Laugesen, 8 Drexler MS 14:42 7:21/M
91 Levi Meyer, 7 Drexler MS 14:43 7:21/M
92 54 Kaedon Maine, 7 Wilton MS 14:44 7:22/M
93 Austin Yackle, 7 Central DeWitt MS 14:46 7:23/M
94 Mitchell Mess, 8 North Scott MS 14:48 7:24/M
95 Adam Woods, 7 North Scott MS 14:50 7:25/M
96 Brig Bormann, 8 Easton Valley 14:52 7:26/M
97 55 Beau Bailey, 7 Northeast 14:54 7:27/M
98 Kadyn Dingbaum, 8 Central DeWitt MS 14:55 7:28/M
99 Nathan Schadler, 7 Solon MS 14:57 7:28/M
100 Malikhi Pamperin, 7 Davenport Harriers 14:58 7:29/M
101 Jaycob McDaniel, 7 Davenport Harriers 14:58 7:29/M
102 Dalton Morrow, 8 Davenport Harriers 14:59 7:29/M
103 Max Clasen, 8 Drexler MS 15:00 7:30/M
104 Carter Gage, 8 North Central MS 15:04 7:32/M
105 Dillon Winters, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:08 7:34/M
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106 Cale Curry, 7 North Scott MS 15:08 7:34/M
107 Jacob Fee, 7 Davenport Harriers 15:12 7:36/M
108 Tyson Dunne, 7 Central DeWitt MS 15:13 7:36/M
109 Will Cosley, 8 Drexler MS 15:17 7:38/M
110 Ethan Long, 8 North Central MS 15:17 7:38/M
111 Henry Justin, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:18 7:39/M
112 Colby Cornelius, 7 Central DeWitt MS 15:19 7:40/M
113 Myles Sorge, 8 North Central MS 15:19 7:40/M
114 Drew Meyer, 7 Drexler MS 15:21 7:41/M
115 Jake Skaala, 8 North Scott MS 15:22 7:41/M
116 Cole Tobey, 8 Central DeWitt MS 15:23 7:41/M
117 Nolan Callahan, 7 Drexler MS 15:23 7:42/M
118 Nick Medin, 7 Solon MS 15:24 7:42/M
119 Jayden Kyarsgaard, 8 Central DeWitt MS 15:24 7:42/M
120 56 Lucas Goble, 8 Camanche 15:25 7:42/M
121 Nick Gibson, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:25 7:43/M
122 Logan Moss, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:33 7:46/M
123 Corey McAleer, 7 Central DeWitt MS 15:35 7:47/M
124 Ben Alger, 8 Central DeWitt MS 15:35 7:48/M
125 Adam Townsley, 8 Central DeWitt MS 15:35 7:48/M
126 Nathan Mirocha, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:37 7:49/M
127 Jordan Justus, 8 Solon MS 15:41 7:50/M
128 Alec Harrison, 7 North Scott MS 15:44 7:52/M
129 Brody Cash, 7 Solon MS 15:47 7:54/M
130 Anthony Soliz, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:51 7:55/M
131 Kyler Sparks, 8 Davenport Harriers 15:52 7:56/M
132 Isreal Lopez, 8 Drexler MS 15:54 7:57/M
133 57 Dylan Longlett, 8 Wilton MS 15:55 7:57/M
134 Ean Brown, 7 Drexler MS 15:57 7:58/M
135 58 Aden McClimon, 7 Northeast 16:02 8:01/M
136 Brady Thomas, 7 Davenport Harriers 16:02 8:01/M
137 Isaac Davis, 7 Davenport Harriers 16:09 8:04/M
138 Hunter Koetz, 8 Drexler MS 16:11 8:05/M
139 Gabe Kuehl, 7 Central DeWitt MS 16:11 8:05/M
140 Aiden Baylor, 7 Davenport Harriers 16:12 8:06/M
141 Isaac Trosen, 7 Davenport Harriers 16:13 8:07/M
142 Cole Bergfeld, 8 Drexler MS 16:15 8:07/M
143 Oliver Klipsch, 7 Davenport Harriers 16:18 8:09/M
144 Joe Skaala, 7 North Scott MS 16:24 8:12/M
145 Jake Stanner, 7 Drexler MS 16:35 8:17/M
146 Logan Peet, 7 Davenport Harriers 16:38 8:19/M
147 59 Connor Bierman, 8 Wilton MS 16:40 8:20/M
148 60 Gavin Reid, 8 Wilton MS 16:41 8:20/M
149 61 Dominik Subcliff, 8 Camanche 17:01 8:30/M
150 Aiden Soto, 8 Central DeWitt MS 17:05 8:33/M
151 Gage Tompkins, 8 Davenport Harriers 17:09 8:35/M
152 Austin Weber, 7 Easton Valley 17:13 8:37/M
153 Owen Sawyer, 7 Davenport Harriers 17:17 8:39/M
154 Enrique Cox, 8 North Central MS 17:22 8:41/M
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155 Ian Hopkins, 7 Davenport Harriers 17:26 8:43/M
156 Zeb Kleinsmith, 7 Solon MS 17:28 8:44/M
157 Nick Knezevich, 8 Solon MS 17:40 8:50/M
158 Joseph Vickers, 7 Central DeWitt MS 17:44 8:52/M
159 Matthew Mize, 8 North Scott MS 17:50 8:55/M
160 Caleb Hansen, 8 North Central MS 17:53 8:57/M
161 Jacob Imhoff, 7 Wilton MS 17:55 8:57/M
162 John Peters, 8 Solon MS 17:56 8:58/M
163 Brody Proctor, 7 Central DeWitt MS 18:24 9:12/M
164 Patrick Wader, 8 Davenport Harriers 18:51 9:25/M
165 Zach Pruett, 7 Davenport Harriers 18:53 9:27/M
166 Jacob Brokaw, 7 Central DeWitt MS 18:56 9:28/M
167 Michael Robertson, 7 Davenport Harriers 19:28 9:44/M
168 Noah Willis, 7 Wilton MS 19:36 9:48/M
169 Jeffrey West, 7 Davenport Harriers 20:03 10:02/M
170 Tanner Holmes, 7 Central DeWitt MS 20:12 10:06/M
171 Drew Crank, 7 Central DeWitt MS 20:15 10:08/M
172 Nolan Westbay, 8 Central DeWitt MS 20:24 10:12/M
173 Ethan Drake, 7 Wilton MS 20:56 10:28/M
174 Samuel Vance, 8 Central DeWitt MS 21:57 10:59/M
175 Shamus Nielsen, 8 Davenport Harriers 22:56 11:28/M
176 Esteban Perez, 7 Davenport Harriers 24:04 12:02/M

Place 1 North Scott MS Time Spread = 1:07 Ave Time = 12:21 Score = 44
Place Name Time Pace mpm

2 Lucas Crawford, 8 11:30 5:45
9 Dane Treiber, 8 12:31 6:15
10 Ty Haedt, 8 12:33 6:16

11 Mason Herrington,
7 12:35 6:18

12 Drew Matlock, 7 12:37 6:18
13 Dylan Dufloth, 8 12:41 6:21
29 Ryan Doty, 8 13:10 6:35

Kaden Powers, 7 13:33 6:47
Lex Adkisson, 7 13:35 6:47

Caleb Engelkes, 8 13:42 6:51
Luke Bullock, 8 13:45 6:52

Austin Lee, 8 14:02 7:01
Logan Soedt, 8 14:13 7:06
Eli Engelkes, 8 14:33 7:16

Mitchell Mess, 8 14:48 7:24
Adam Woods, 7 14:50 7:25

Cale Curry, 7 15:08 7:34
Jake Skaala, 8 15:22 7:41

Alec Harrison, 7 15:44 7:52
Joe Skaala, 7 16:24 8:12
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Matthew Mize, 8 17:50 8:55

Place 2 North Central MS
Time

Spread =
1:43

Ave Time = 12:28 Score = 76

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Ethan Keeney, 8 11:46 5:53
5 Nelson Logan, 8 11:55 5:58
6 Abel Jack, 8 12:20 6:10
19 Gavin Keeney, 8 12:49 6:25
42 Ryan Elmer, 8 13:29 6:44
43 Eric Colony, 8 13:30 6:45

47 Christian
Montover, 8 13:52 6:56

Andrew Cargin, 8 13:54 6:57
Tyler Gesell, 8 14:01 7:00
Odell Grant, 8 14:04 7:02

Lucas Forbes, 8 14:06 7:03
Rozz Sam, 8 14:12 7:06

Mason Koller, 8 14:15 7:07
Thompson Luke, 8 14:15 7:08

Izzy Dykstra, 8 14:35 7:17
Cole Jenkins, 8 14:38 7:19
Carter Gage, 8 15:04 7:32
Ethan Long, 8 15:17 7:38
Myles Sorge, 8 15:19 7:40
Enrique Cox, 8 17:22 8:41
Caleb Hansen, 8 17:53 8:57

Place 3 Davenport
Harriers

Time
Spread =

1:38
Ave Time = 12:43 Score = 95

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Carter Sullivan, 8 11:40 5:50
14 Ethan Belby, 8 12:42 6:21
15 Luke Haugen, 8 12:44 6:22
28 Colton Pilgrim, 7 13:09 6:34
35 Garrett Elsworth, 7 13:18 6:39
41 Eamonn Garton, 8 13:29 6:44
50 Jacob Elsworth, 7 13:57 6:58

Spencer Mottley, 7 14:07 7:04
Matt Licht, 7 14:34 7:17

Malikhi Pamperin,
7 14:58 7:29

Jaycob McDaniel,
7 14:58 7:29

Dalton Morrow, 8 14:59 7:29
Dillon Winters, 8 15:08 7:34

Jacob Fee, 7 15:12 7:36
Henry Justin, 8 15:18 7:39
Nick Gibson, 8 15:25 7:43
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Logan Moss, 8 15:33 7:46
Nathan Mirocha, 8 15:37 7:49
Anthony Soliz, 8 15:51 7:55
Kyler Sparks, 8 15:52 7:56

Brady Thomas, 7 16:02 8:01
Isaac Davis, 7 16:09 8:04

Aiden Baylor, 7 16:12 8:06
Isaac Trosen, 7 16:13 8:07

Oliver Klipsch, 7 16:18 8:09
Logan Peet, 7 16:38 8:19

Gage Tompkins, 8 17:09 8:35
Owen Sawyer, 7 17:17 8:39
Ian Hopkins, 7 17:26 8:43

Patrick Wader, 8 18:51 9:25
Zach Pruett, 7 18:53 9:27

Michael Robertson,
7 19:28 9:44

Jeffrey West, 7 20:03 10:02
Shamus Nielsen, 8 22:56 11:28
Esteban Perez, 7 24:04 12:02

Place 4 Central DeWitt
MS

Time
Spread =

0:22
Ave Time = 12:57 Score = 107

Place Name Time Pace mpm
16 Briar Baxter, 8 12:45 6:22
20 Michael Vosler, 8 12:52 6:26
21 Blake Gerard, 8 12:55 6:27
24 Cael Grell, 8 13:04 6:32
26 Jackson Kutka, 8 13:07 6:33
31 Matthew Watters, 7 13:13 6:36
36 Hayden Kruse, 8 13:21 6:40

Michael Schneider,
7 13:21 6:40

Carter Drury, 7 13:29 6:45
Benjamin

Schutterle, 7 13:33 6:47

Braylon Eggers, 7 13:37 6:48
Jacob Vosler, 7 14:03 7:01

Donovan Ruffner,
7 14:18 7:09

Jack Dollar, 8 14:36 7:18
Austin Yackle, 7 14:46 7:23

Kadyn Dingbaum,
8 14:55 7:28

Tyson Dunne, 7 15:13 7:36
Colby Cornelius, 7 15:19 7:40

Cole Tobey, 8 15:23 7:41
Jayden Kyarsgaard,

8 15:24 7:42
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Corey McAleer, 7 15:35 7:47
Ben Alger, 8 15:35 7:48

Adam Townsley, 8 15:35 7:48
Gabe Kuehl, 7 16:11 8:05
Aiden Soto, 8 17:05 8:33

Joseph Vickers, 7 17:44 8:52
Brody Proctor, 7 18:24 9:12
Jacob Brokaw, 7 18:56 9:28
Tanner Holmes, 7 20:12 10:06

Drew Crank, 7 20:15 10:08
Nolan Westbay, 8 20:24 10:12
Samuel Vance, 8 21:57 10:59

Place 5 Drexler MS
Time

Spread =
1:04

Ave Time = 12:57 Score = 115

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Eli Naumann, 8 12:23 6:11
8 Dylan Schroeder, 8 12:30 6:15
27 Alex Ludwig, 7 13:08 6:34
34 Davis Stelzer, 8 13:18 6:39
39 Timmy Horsfall, 8 13:27 6:43
40 Peyton Kennedy, 8 13:27 6:43
44 Brayden Staner, 8 13:36 6:48

Aidan Edaburn, 8 13:43 6:51
Isaiah Hammerand,

7 13:52 6:56

Caden Coyle, 8 14:17 7:08
Will Hoefer, 7 14:23 7:12

Brady Horsfall, 8 14:40 7:20
Drew Laugesen, 8 14:42 7:21

Levi Meyer, 7 14:43 7:21
Max Clasen, 8 15:00 7:30
Will Cosley, 8 15:17 7:38
Drew Meyer, 7 15:21 7:41

Nolan Callahan, 7 15:23 7:42
Isreal Lopez, 8 15:54 7:57
Ean Brown, 7 15:57 7:58

Hunter Koetz, 8 16:11 8:05
Cole Bergfeld, 8 16:15 8:07
Jake Stanner, 7 16:35 8:17

Place 6 Solon MS
Time

Spread =
2:23

Ave Time = 13:02 Score = 147

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Gabe Hinman, 8 11:27 5:43
23 Nate Miller, 8 12:58 6:29
32 Nate Ferguson, 8 13:13 6:36
45 Nate Shafer, 7 13:43 6:52
46 Landon Shive, 7 13:50 6:55
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48 Ty Becicka, 8 13:55 6:57
51 Owen Erusha, 8 14:06 7:03

Jaxon Rudish, 8 14:13 7:07
Connor Simpson, 8 14:23 7:12

Kaden Lamm, 8 14:24 7:12
Dillon Bruck, 8 14:34 7:17

Nathan Schadler, 7 14:57 7:28
Nick Medin, 7 15:24 7:42

Jordan Justus, 8 15:41 7:50
Brody Cash, 7 15:47 7:54

Zeb Kleinsmith, 7 17:28 8:44
Nick Knezevich, 8 17:40 8:50

John Peters, 8 17:56 8:58

Place 7 Northeast
Time

Spread =
3:03

Ave Time = 13:58 Score = 178

Place Name Time Pace mpm
18 Talib Bird, 7 12:49 6:24
22 Tyson Butler, 8 12:57 6:29
25 Chase Burken, 8 13:06 6:33
55 Beau Bailey, 7 14:54 7:27
58 Aden McClimon, 7 16:02 8:01

Place 8 Camanche
Time

Spread =
1:26

Ave Time = 13:32 Score = 193

Place Name Time Pace mpm
17 Andrew Butt, 7 12:46 6:23
37 Nick Reuter, 7 13:23 6:41
38 Kade Bingham, 8 13:23 6:41
49 Owen Stamp, 8 13:55 6:58
52 Noah Liddle, 8 14:12 7:06
56 Lucas Goble, 8 15:25 7:42

61 Dominik Subcliff,
8 17:01 8:30

Place 9 Wilton MS
Time

Spread =
2:43

Ave Time = 14:17 Score = 227

Place Name Time Pace mpm
30 Lucas Dora, 8 13:12 6:36
33 Jake Walton, 7 13:14 6:37
53 Josh Garvin, 8 14:20 7:10
54 Kaedon Maine, 7 14:44 7:22
57 Dylan Longlett, 8 15:55 7:57
59 Connor Bierman, 8 16:40 8:20
60 Gavin Reid, 8 16:41 8:20

Jacob Imhoff, 7 17:55 8:57
Noah Willis, 7 19:36 9:48
Ethan Drake, 7 20:56 10:28
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    Incomplete Teams: 
Easton Valley

Place Name Time Pace
2 Aiden Gruver, 8 11:27.75 5:44
16 Carter Jargo, 7 12:43.81 6:22
96 Brig Bormann, 8 14:52.39 7:26
152 Austin Weber, 7 17:13.41 8:37

Return to home page

Printed on: 10/5/2017 4:37:55 PM Results by:
Kauder Racing, LLc

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/xcresults17.html

	Jim Hetrick Invitational var girls.pdf
	Jim Hetrick Invitational var boys.pdf
	Jim Hetrick Invitational jv girls.pdf
	Jim Hetrick Invitational jv boys.pdf
	Jim Hetrick Invitational ms girls.pdf
	Jim Hetrick Invitational ms boys.pdf

